
Fördel Treåriga

3YO & older.  + 20 meters for . 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 12:27 AM Eastern /11:27 AM Central /9:27 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 TETON MR DONATOR 2140-1 Trainer: Thomas Dalborg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay brown gelding, by Donato Hanover - Gatelink - Scarlet Knight Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

09Dec25-13 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.5 2:49.0 No Bets Dalborg, T – –

2 MAGNUS PALEMA 2140-2 Trainer: Hans Crebas (8-1-0-0, 13%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 0 0 0 03, bay brown gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Gun Palema - Ready Cash Driver: Hans Crebas (5-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-13 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.8 2:50.5 No Bets Crebas, H – –

3 PIVOT CAIGOO 2140-3 Trainer: David Persson (8-0-1-2, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 1 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 0 $8073, bay stallion, by Googoo Gaagaa - Caitriona - Readly Express Driver: Johan Untersteiner (23-7-1-5, 30%)

17Dec25-5 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.8 1:18.7 0:36.3 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 43.5 0:39.0 2:47.2 2.40 Persson, S cc 1- Evert Palema, 2- Steady Spender, 3- Allard
13Nov25-13 Axevalla sl 2140/6 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.6 2:49.5 No Bets Persson, S – –

4 HORROR MYSTERY 2160-1 Trainer: Magnus Fagerberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 0
Life 5 0 0 0 $9334, black gelding, by Chocolatier - Twin Peaks - Daguet Rapide Driver: Svend Dyhrberg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-1 Kalmar ft 2140/12 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.7 1:17.8 0:37.9 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 53.2 0:39.1 2:47.3 23.02 Persson, S cc 1- Make Peace Sisu, 2- Juni Lixarve, 3- Jelly Bean
05Nov25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.4 1:19.6 0:35.5 0:38.2 2:43.7 FIN 07.5 0:40.0 2:51.2 97.24 Dyhrberg, S cc 1- Preposterous, 2- Levi Wynn, 3- Mondo Pellini
29Aug25-1 Charlottenlundft 2000 Vault Std 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 14.23 Juul, S – –
03Aug25-8 Charlottenlundft 2000 Vault Std 0:38.9 1:57.2 FIN 0 1:58.5 9.51 Juul, S – – 1- Luci de Lux, 2- Dobby
22Jun25-2 Charlottenlundft 2000 Vault Std 0:38.5 1:56.1 FIN 7 0:41.8 1:56.3 4.64 Juul, S – – 1- Lingonris, 2- Luci de Lux

5 SHANGO 2160-2 Trainer: Veikko Haapakangas (4-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1
2025 0 0 0 0
Life 1 0 0 1 $1,0764, bay brown gelding, by Donato Hanover - Aperfectpak - Yankee Glide Driver: Per Linderoth (16-0-1-1, 0%)

05Jan26-6 Färjestad ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:38.6 1:18.7 0:35.8 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 31.2 0:38.2 2:43.8 2.27 Jepson, C cc 1- Walking inthe Park, 2- Times Like These, 3- Shango
17Dec25-13 Åby ft 2140/5 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:38.3 2:44.2 No Bets Haapakangas, V – –

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 187 m
Home stretch width: 22,3 m
Back stretch width: 22,3 m
Meetings/year: 68

Wednesday // January 14 // 2026ÅBY

1



Spårtrappa

3YO & older, earnings $118,440 or more. 
Total Purse: $12,647, Purse to Winner: $5,383

Approximate Post Time: 12:51 AM Eastern /11:51 AM Central /9:51 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 FIGHTER KRONOS 2140-1 Trainer: Ingrid Bengtsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $2,691
2025 11 1 1 1 $77,255
Life 33 6 3 5 $140,2865, bay gelding, by Muscle Hill - Vamp Kronos - Ready Cash Driver: Valentin Prevost (0-0-0-0, 0%)

03Jan26-7 Jägersro ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:34.4 1:13.6 0:37.4 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 41 0:36.9 2:38.0 4.77 Ecce, K cc 1- Yuvaraj, 2- Joe Dalton, 3- Chiru
20Dec25-6 Halmstad ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.3 1:11.1 0:35.7 0:35.5 1:56.4 FIN 71 0:35.8 1:57.4 26.50 Ecce, K cc 1- Stens Rubin, 2- Joe Dalton, 3- Epsom As
12Nov25-9 Åby ft 3180/1 Vault Std 	 $21,534 0:37.7 1:16.2 0:36.6 0:37.2 3:55.2 FIN 71.9 0:37.3 3:57.1 3.74 Larsen, P CC 1- Googoo Casino, 2- Light the Lamp, 3- Kreadlys Lew
02Nov25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:35.2 1:12.9 0:35.5 0:36.2 2:35.1 FIN 60.9 0:36.4 2:36.0 16.64 Brouwer, M CC 1- Izod Zet, 2- Before Takeoff, 3- R.K.Eagle
15Oct25-9 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.7 1:13.2 0:35.1 0:36.0 2:34.3 FIN 30.6 0:36.2 2:34.9 3.34 Prevost, V CC 1- Limoncello Boko, 2- Jeriko Brick, 3- Fighter Kronos

2 DENCO'S GALLIANO 2140-2 Trainer: Johan Untersteiner (30-7-2-5, 23%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $269
2025 18 1 3 1 $17,601
Life 69 15 11 6 $140,4158, bay gelding, by Riff Kronos - Global Triple Crow - From Above Driver: Johan Untersteiner (23-7-1-5, 30%)

03Jan26-7 Jägersro ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:34.4 1:13.6 0:37.4 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 02 0:37.1 2:39.0 21.41 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Yuvaraj, 2- Joe Dalton, 3- Chiru
22Dec25-8 Jägersro ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:14.1 0:36.9 0:37.2 3:16.6 FIN 1 0:37.2 3:16.6 4.87 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Denco's Galliano, 2- Patch Wibb, 3- Sweetman
11Dec25-8 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:36.0 1:12.2 0:34.8 0:35.9 2:33.7 FIN 013.2 0:39.0 2:46.9 33.30 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Swish the Cash, 2- Limoncello Boko, 3- Jubii Vang
25Oct25-9 Jägersro ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:33.6 1:11.2 0:35.6 0:35.5 1:56.5 FIN 60.7 0:35.7 1:57.2 48.86 Untersteiner, J Cc 1- Lucifer Boko, 2- Midnight Special, 3- Mustang Racer
10Oct25-8 Kalmar ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.5 1:12.0 0:36.2 0:36.6 2:36.7 FIN 20.3 0:36.7 2:37.0 9.16 Persson, S CC 1- Striking Eagle, 2- Denco's Galliano, 3- Frankie Godiva

3 CHANEL TRIO (IT) 2140-3 Trainer: Veikko Haapakangas (4-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 1 3 0
Life 79 8 11 9 $142,9108, bay mare, by Nad Al Sheba - Lory Trio - Scarlet Knight Driver: Per Linderoth (16-0-1-1, 0%)

02Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:34.2 1:11.4 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN d 2:32.4 3.44 Haapakangas, Vcc 1- Fearless Flier, 2- Income, 3- Stenson
22Nov25-4 Jägersro ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:36.3 1:13.1 0:35.4 0:35.9 2:33.6 FIN 03.5 0:36.7 2:37.1 91.97 Forss, M Cc 1- A Fair Day, 2- Y.Not Diamant, 3- Four Guys Dream
14Nov25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:13.0 0:36.9 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN d 2:32.4 15.38 Persson, S Cc 1- Frankie Godiva, 2- Dareios di Poggio, 3- Ikaros di Quattro
28Oct25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.8 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 40.6 0:37.0 2:38.5 48.22 Forss, M Cc 1- Kipketer Mearas, 2- Fusion Eagra, 3- Staro Raili
20Oct25-9 Mantorp ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.3 1:12.8 0:36.1 0:36.3 2:35.3 FIN 72.8 0:36.9 2:38.1 69.15 Handfast, M Cc 1- Jalapeno K., 2- Freeloader, 3- Kaiser Mearas

4 STEADY VICTORY 2140-4 Trainer: Hanna Lähdekorpi (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 21 3 3 1 $51,687
Life 63 14 8 4 $146,5268, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Jumble Ås - Tagliabue Driver: Gustav Johansson (6-0-0-0, 0%)

03Jan26-7 Jägersro ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:34.4 1:13.6 0:37.4 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 71.4 0:37.0 2:38.4 34.16 Lugauer, C cc 1- Yuvaraj, 2- Joe Dalton, 3- Chiru
20Dec25-9 Halmstad ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $16,150 0:36.6 1:13.4 0:36.5 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 01.5 0:36.8 2:38.9 49.93 Lugauer, C cc 1- Funny Money, 2- Dats Tore, 3- Rendezvous Zon
04Dec25-8 Halmstad sl 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:13.2 0:37.9 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 20.3 0:36.9 2:37.9 4.49 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Frankie Godiva, 2- Steady Victory, 3- Dareios di Poggio
27Nov25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:15.1 0:38.1 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 30.6 0:37.7 2:41.4 4.20 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Bold Knick, 2- Gal Gadot Racing, 3- Steady Victory
19Oct25-2 France ft 2500 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN 6 0:35.9 1:56.3 21.00 Lugauer, C – –

5 BOTTNAS IDOL 2140-5 Trainer: Lova Levin (4-1-0-0, 25%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $269
2025 12 0 1 1 $11,918
Life 52 11 8 5 $163,9918, bay stallion, by Django Riff - Kax the Flax - Love You Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

03Jan26-7 Jägersro ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:34.4 1:13.6 0:37.4 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN 02.8 0:37.3 2:39.8 53.23 Uhrberg, T cc 1- Yuvaraj, 2- Joe Dalton, 3- Chiru
27Nov25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:15.1 0:38.1 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 61.1 0:37.8 2:41.9 7.99 Persson, S cc 1- Bold Knick, 2- Gal Gadot Racing, 3- Steady Victory
18Nov25-3 Åby ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:33.0 1:11.7 0:35.2 0:35.6 1:56.9 FIN 03.1 0:36.6 2:00.0 26.37 Smith, J cc 1- Under Armour, 2- Vision of Gideon, 3- Monster Wine
28Oct25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.8 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 50.9 0:37.1 2:38.8 55.09 Smith, J cc 1- Kipketer Mearas, 2- Fusion Eagra, 3- Staro Raili
07Oct25-4 Jägersro ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.1 1:11.9 0:36.5 0:36.2 2:35.2 FIN 03 0:36.9 2:38.2 19.04 Lönborg, M cc 1- Gustav Simoni, 2- Nikki Lane, 3- Höwings Zeus

6 BEADS (US) 2140-6 Trainer: Per Henriksen (4-2-2-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 0 1
Life 64 13 7 3 $731,9149, bay brown gelding, by Archangel - Nepentha - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Victor Rosleff (13-1-3-1, 8%)

20Dec25-6 Halmstad ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.3 1:11.1 0:35.7 0:35.5 1:56.4 FIN d 2:32.4 87.93 Eklundh, A cc 1- Stens Rubin, 2- Joe Dalton, 3- Epsom As
12Dec25-8 Halmstad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.2 1:15.9 0:37.2 0:37.2 2:39.4 FIN 30.7 0:37.4 2:40.1 2.82 Rosleff, V cc 1- Sweetman, 2- Income, 3- Beads
27Nov25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:15.1 0:38.1 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 51 0:37.8 2:41.8 8.34 Rosleff, V CC 1- Bold Knick, 2- Gal Gadot Racing, 3- Steady Victory
15Oct25-13 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:37.8 2:41.9 No Bets Henriksen, P – –
08Sep24-4 Bjerke ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $13,180 0:35.9 1:56.1 FIN d 1:56.3 15.92 Hamre, F CC 1- Stoletheshow, 2- Beartime, 3- Type A.

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 187 m
Home stretch width: 22,3 m
Back stretch width: 22,3 m
Meetings/year: 68
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Fördel Treåriga

4YO & older, earnings $1,076 - $8,075. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 1:15 PM Eastern /12:15 AM Central /10:15 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 MELLBY NOSEY 2140-1 Trainer: Johan Untersteiner (30-7-2-5, 23%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 2 2 0 0
Life 2 2 0 0 $8,0754, bay mare, by Readly Express - Mellby Briolett - Going Kronos Driver: Johan Untersteiner (23-7-1-5, 30%)

11Dec25-3 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 1:16.0 0:35.0 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:41.0 3.19 Persson, S cc 1- Mellby Nosey, 2- Odessa River, 3- Zoocie Primus
14Nov25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.2 1:18.3 0:37.0 0:38.5 2:44.7 FIN 1 0:38.5 2:44.7 1.95 Untersteiner, Pcc 1- Mellby Nosey, 2- Spirulina, 3- Lowa Partner
09Jun25-13 Halmstad ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:39.4 2:48.6 No Bets Untersteiner, P – –

2 JANICA ZET 2140-2 Trainer: Anders Svanstedt (3-1-0-1, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 0 2
Life 8 0 0 2 $6,9984, bay mare, by Southwind Frank - Chapter N.Deo - Chapter Seven Driver: André Bood (5-1-0-0, 20%)

16Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.0 0:38.2 2:43.8 FIN d 2:32.4 18.75 Svanstedt, A cc 1- Malarkey, 2- Riewa Bo, 3- Dencos Golden Eye
01Dec25-6 Örebro ft 2100/3 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:38.0 1:18.4 0:38.2 0:38.9 2:43.5 FIN 30.5 0:39.0 2:44.0 48.68 Svanstedt, A cc 1- Maiken Palema, 2- Black Dahlia, 3- Janica Zet
07Oct25-10 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:15.7 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 04.8 0:39.0 2:47.0 31.35 Svanstedt, A cc 1- Bugatti M.I., 2- Piano Man Newport, 3- Hobo
25Sep25-2 Örebro ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:36.9 1:17.2 0:35.9 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 72.9 0:38.3 2:44.2 19.24 Sedström, L cc 1- Msbhaving in Pj's, 2- Qulör, 3- Bianca
22Aug25-7 Lindesberg ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,845 0:40.6 1:16.3 0:39.0 0:38.1 2:44.8 FIN 51.4 0:38.8 2:46.2 28.70 Svanstedt, A cc 1- Snowqueen, 2- Barrique Wine, 3- Mazzola

3 FORTUNE BORE 2140-3 Trainer: Ulf Borekull (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 15 0 0 2 $7,332
Life 16 0 0 2 $7,4944, bay brown mare, by Power - Lady Luck Lindy - Muscles Yankee Driver: Julian Cordeau (9-2-0-0, 22%)

07Jan26-6 Åby ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:17.2 0:36.1 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 06.6 0:39.4 2:48.7 82.72 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Nato, 2- Global Federation, 3- Mango Kalouma
17Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:14.9 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 013.4 0:40.5 2:53.5 300.67 Knutsson, A cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Karlsson N.O., 3- R.K.Kiara
11Dec25-6 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:16.2 0:36.0 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 63.1 0:38.2 2:43.4 78.08 Knutsson, A cc 1- Razzelmatazzel, 2- R.K.Pocahontas, 3- Don't touch me D.E
26Nov25-2 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 04.1 0:38.6 2:45.3 70.19 Knutsson, A cc 1- Madame Mearas, 2- Piccadilly Pellini, 3- Love Lorraine
31Oct25-5 Kalmar ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.5 1:16.0 0:37.3 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 62.3 0:37.9 2:42.2 70.38 Fiore, C Cc 1- Levelup, 2- Nordic In, 3- Gomari

4 DANCING LANE 2140-4 Trainer: Marcus Lindgren (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 0 1 2
Life 7 0 1 2 $7,6334, black mare, by Maharajah - Sandbar Hanover - Cantab Hall Driver: Victor Rosleff (13-1-3-1, 8%)

17Dec25-6 Åby ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.6 1:16.9 0:37.9 0:37.9 2:42.5 FIN 41.2 0:37.9 2:43.7 17.59 Rosleff, V cc 1- Five Bring Joy, 2- Millie Bell, 3- King Kobra H.H.
27Oct25-6 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.8 1:17.1 0:36.6 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 02.1 0:38.4 2:44.4 6.29 Eklundh, A cc 1- Easy Pick, 2- Västerbo Monroe, 3- R.K.Vaiana
24Sep25-1 Åby ft 2140/9 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:39.1 1:18.1 0:35.4 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 31.5 0:38.1 2:43.1 37.21 Rosleff, V cc 1- Cornelia Palema, 2- Caddie West, 3- Dancing Lane
09Sep25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:17.6 0:36.9 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 30.9 0:38.3 2:44.0 6.26 Rosleff, V cc 1- Vikens Return, 2- Teton T.K.Trixy, 3- Dancing Lane
17Jul25-5 Karlshamn ft 1680/7 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:38.2 2:08.4 FIN 20.9 0:38.5 2:09.3 2.21 Rosleff, V cc 1- Mississippi Diablo, 2- Dancing Lane, 3- Fortune Bore

5 E.DU ME SVENNE 2140-5 Trainer: Håkan K Persson (8-0-1-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 1 1 1
Life 14 1 2 2 $7,6876, bay brown gelding, by Zola Boko - Grace Kiwin - Trade Balance Driver: Johan Svensson (9-0-0-0, 0%)

22Dec25-6 Jägersro ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.0 1:13.3 0:38.2 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 40.4 0:37.6 2:41.2 12.93 Persson, S cc 1- Kjelling, 2- Glittra Vendil, 3- Leonard Cohen
03Dec25-2 Jägersro ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:15.4 0:36.8 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 02.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 33.01 Rosleff, V cc 1- Love Caviar, 2- Eye Candy Face, 3- Mighty River
27Oct25-2 Halmstad ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:11.7 0:40.3 0:37.2 2:02.1 FIN 50.8 0:37.4 2:02.9 4.08 Persson, S cc 1- Flytothemoon Effe, 2- Harpos Juggernaut, 3- Stensjös Moteur
05Oct25-4 Vaggeryd ft 1646/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 1:15.2 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:02.8 FIN 21.1 0:37.6 2:03.9 2.60 Svensson, J cc 1- Turfmans Enija, 2- E.Du Me Svenne, 3- Harpos Juggernaut
19Sep25-3 Kalmar ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.7 1:15.5 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.1 2.60 Svensson, J cc 1- E.Du Me Svenne, 2- Circumstances, 3- Jakaranda Silvio

6 NIGHTWATCH W.F. 2140-6 Trainer: Mikael Å Linderoth (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 3 0 0 0
Life 3 0 0 0 $3,5534, bay gelding, by Nuncio - Catch Me W.F. - Hövding Lavec Driver: Mikael Å Linderoth (0-0-0-0, 0%)

06Jun25-4 Kalmar ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:39.2 1:17.0 0:36.6 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 46 0:39.9 2:50.9 41.19 Christiansson, Acc 1- Patriot Newport, 2- On Track Massimo, 3- Dencos J.D.
05May25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/10 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.7 1:18.9 0:37.8 0:38.6 2:45.4 FIN 82.8 0:39.3 2:48.2 79.45 Linderoth, M cc 1- Equalizer C.J., 2- Giovanni, 3- Barrique Wine
21Apr25-1 Åby ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:41.5 1:20.5 0:37.8 0:38.9 2:46.6 FIN 45 0:40.1 2:51.6 67.26 Linderoth, M cc 1- Isaac Wynn, 2- Mister Who, 3- Ezekiel Face
06Mar25-13 Åby ft 2140/7 Vault Qua 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:40.1 2:51.8 No Bets Linderoth, M – –
27Jun24-14 Åby ft 2160/3 Vault 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:44.1 3:10.7 No Bets Christiansson, A – –

7 MOON DU NOYER (FR) 2140-7 Trainer: Gustav Johansson (5-1-0-0, 20%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 4 1 0 1
Life 4 1 0 1 $5,2754, bay brown mare, by Brillantissime - Exciting Lady F.R. - Sam Bourbon Driver: Gustav Johansson (6-0-0-0, 0%)

04Nov25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:17.1 0:38.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 01.5 0:38.3 2:44.2 9.27 Johansson, G cc 1- Queen Tobina, 2- Josåfin af Solnäs, 3- Casanova Diablo
08Oct25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/7 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:20.2 0:37.2 0:39.0 2:47.2 FIN 1 0:39.0 2:47.2 3.68 Johansson, G cc 1- Moon du Noyer, 2- Lightspeed Garbo, 3- Stella Lane
26Sep25-1 Kalmar ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:15.5 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:43.0 FIN 30.4 0:38.2 2:43.4 9.02 Johansson, G cc 1- Ekas Wow, 2- Sabatino Bo, 3- Moon du Noyer
15Sep25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.3 1:19.6 0:35.9 0:38.3 2:44.0 FIN 05.3 0:39.5 2:49.3 32.20 Johansson, G cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Cornelia Palema, 3- Henessi Odessa
23Apr25-13 Halmstad ft 2140/3 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:40.0 2:51.4 No Bets Johansson, G – –

8 ALL AMERICAN SOX 2140-8 Trainer: Sofia Aronsson Hofstedt (3-0-2-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 4 1 0 0 $4,414
Life 5 1 1 0 $6,5684, bay gelding, by Trixton - Lindy's Got Back - S.J.'s Caviar Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-1 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:16.9 0:37.4 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 20.1 0:38.1 2:43.3 4.87 Persson, S cc 1- Sefyr Lane, 2- All American Sox, 3- Global Federation
16Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:18.0 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 1 0:38.5 2:44.8 3.31 Persson, S cc 1- All American Sox, 2- Alecto, 3- Starboss Anna
24Jun25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.0 1:18.9 0:37.4 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 013.4 0:41.7 2:58.7 16.03 Persson, S cc 1- Readly J.R., 2- Önas Sally, 3- Måneskin
14Jun25-1 Vaggeryd ft 2148/5 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.5 1:18.3 0:37.3 0:38.2 2:44.4 FIN d 1:58.5 3.17 Jepson, C cc 1- Payday Vixi, 2- Estepona la Ma, 3- Turfmans Enija
20May25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.7 1:20.9 0:36.3 0:38.6 2:45.3 FIN 83.4 0:39.4 2:48.7 3.00 Eklundh, A cc 1- Logan Huntzberger, 2- Clearglass, 3- Boutique Garde

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-2
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 187 m
Home stretch width: 22,3 m
Back stretch width: 22,3 m
Meetings/year: 68
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Spårtrappa - Ladugårdsinredes Lärlings-/Amatörserie - Omgång 

3YO & older, earnings $21,534 - $60,296. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 1:39 PM Eastern /12:39 AM Central /10:39 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 HOBITTEN SHADOW (DK) 1640-1 Trainer: Pernilla Larsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 13 1 1 2 $8,764
Life 35 5 5 6 $29,5487, black gelding, by Broad Bahn - Right Dream K. - Dream Vacation Driver: Iivari Nurminen (2-0-0-1, 0%)

01Jan26-7 Åby ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:17.1 0:37.3 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 03.5 0:38.2 2:45.2 91.92 Nurminen, I cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- I Choose You, 3- Urgent Tile
04Dec25-10 Halmstad sl 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:39.5 1:17.8 0:39.2 0:38.5 2:44.8 FIN 31 0:38.4 2:45.8 20.50 Nurminen, I cc 1- Murena, 2- S.G.'s Fortunate, 3- Hobitten Shadow
07Nov25-7 Kalmar ft 1640/7 Auto StdM 	 $1,615 0:36.9 2:01.2 FIN 014.5 0:41.3 2:15.7 3.74 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Tjurkhults Stella, 2- Vivienne Tif, 3- Best I Walk
18Oct25-7 Åby ft 1640/8 Auto StdM 	 $1,292 0:34.9 1:12.9 0:37.6 0:36.9 2:01.1 FIN 43.1 0:37.8 2:04.2 7.58 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Le Piment, 2- Engine Wash, 3- Oti Star
03Oct25-5 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:16.1 0:36.5 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN 02.3 0:37.6 2:40.9 22.69 Rosleff, V Cc 1- Conrads Leonard, 2- Bravo Balthastore, 3- Booker's

2 KNUD* (DK) 1640-2 Trainer: Christoffer Eriksson (14-4-1-2, 29%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 2 2 2
Life 28 4 6 4 $30,4545, bay gelding, by Wishing Stone - Odyssee Eastwind - Cygnus d'Odyssee Driver: Malte Handfast (2-0-1-0, 0%)

31Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.4 1:15.8 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN d 2:32.4 24.26 Persson, S cc 1- PrincessoftheDawn, 2- Strawberry GooGoo, 3- Bourbon Crown
15Dec25-4 Mantorp ft 1640/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:13.8 0:37.5 0:37.0 2:01.6 FIN 1 0:37.0 2:01.6 2.65 Jepson, C cc 1- Knud, 2- Uncover Tile, 3- Metarie
06Dec25-2 Åby ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.9 1:14.2 0:35.7 0:36.5 1:59.8 FIN 30.5 0:36.7 2:00.3 13.81 Eriksson, C cc 1- Steady King, 2- I'm a Dancer, 3- Knud
17Nov25-7 Kalmar ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:12.0 0:37.1 0:36.4 1:59.6 FIN 20.2 0:36.5 1:59.8 3.91 Eriksson, C cC 1- Cabaret Bi, 2- Knud, 3- Silpinge Scarlet
06Nov25-8 Åby ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:11.1 0:36.0 0:35.7 1:57.2 FIN 21.2 0:36.1 1:58.4 20.26 Persson, S cC 1- Kiss My I.D., 2- Knud, 3- Princess Beluga

3 TETON HILLCON 1640-3 Trainer: Thomas Dalborg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 2 3 3
Life 27 2 3 4 $32,6465, black gelding, by Conway Hall - Quantum Hillary - Muscle Hill Driver: Hannah Matikainen (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.2 1:15.6 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 20.5 0:37.5 2:40.8 13.15 Matikainen, H cc 1- Victor Flax, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Colombe Blanche
15Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.4 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 22.1 0:37.8 2:41.9 15.64 Helm, S cc 1- Carlos Diamant, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Je t'aime Legacy
18Nov25-2 Åby ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.1 1:12.6 0:36.5 0:36.4 1:59.4 FIN 50.9 0:36.7 2:00.3 27.68 Dalborg, T Cc 1- Princess Beluga, 2- Valnes Penny, 3- Bravo Chico
03Nov25-7 Eskilstuna ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:13.7 0:35.4 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 61.8 0:37.1 2:39.0 7.22 Matikainen, H CC 1- Katzenjammer, 2- Can't be Ruled, 3- Chico de Calamar
24Oct25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.6 0:37.0 2:38.4 FIN 02.2 0:37.5 2:40.6 12.11 Dalborg, T Cc 1- Speed Change, 2- Las Vegas Sisu, 3- Bea Palema

4 SPECIFICATION 1640-4 Trainer: Stefan Lindman (1-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 1 $3,660
2025 13 2 4 1 $22,600
Life 22 2 8 3 $33,6156, light bay gelding, by Nuncio - Maintainability - Scarlet Knight Driver: Stefan Lindman (0-0-0-0, 0%)

03Jan26-5 Jägersro ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.7 1:12.1 0:37.1 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 30.5 0:36.6 2:00.2 5.32 Jepson, C cc 1- Steady King, 2- Louis Vuitton, 3- Specification
23Dec25-5 Örebro ft 2100/11 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:37.6 1:16.0 0:38.4 0:37.7 2:38.4 FIN 02.6 0:38.3 2:41.0 61.88 Sedström, A cc 1- Little Richard, 2- Listas Champagne, 3- Le Piment
10Dec25-4 Solvalla ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:37.9 1:16.3 0:39.1 0:38.2 2:43.6 FIN 40.7 0:38.0 2:44.3 2.43 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Dicks Money, 2- Poppel, 3- Dare
26Nov25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.3 1:17.8 0:35.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 20.5 0:37.8 2:41.9 27.25 Lindman, S cc 1- Tangelo, 2- Specification, 3- Delwin Rice
06Jun25-5 Lindesberg ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.3 1:12.7 0:35.8 0:36.2 1:58.7 FIN 20 0:36.2 1:58.7 4.49 Sedström, L cc 1- Lookin at Lucky, 2- Specification, 3- Ain't Gonna Lose

5 LOVE STORY HELVIN 1640-5 Trainer: Ingrid Bengtsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 1 2
Life 21 3 1 2 $33,7404, bay mare, by Super War Horse - Mombasa Bi - Supergill Driver: Robert A Kerttu (0-0-0-0, 0%)

12Dec25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.7 0:36.9 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:38.9 21.31 Prevost, V cc 1- Love Story Helvin, 3- Lövdala Kenji
12Nov25-6 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.0 1:13.9 0:36.1 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 04.5 0:37.9 2:42.3 103.78 Prevost, V CC 1- Global Girlpower, 2- Turfmans Nancy, 3- Global Gaiety
24Oct25-5 Kalmar ft 2640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:16.0 0:36.5 0:37.9 3:20.5 FIN 30.3 0:38.0 3:20.8 2.56 Prevost, V CC 1- Pacino Ali, 2- Charlie T.T., 3- Love Story Helvin
28Sep25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.7 1:13.9 0:35.2 0:36.5 2:36.3 FIN 50.8 0:36.7 2:37.1 77.47 Prevost, V CC 1- Timotejs Online, 2- Mamma Mia Sisu, 3- Miss Matters
18Sep25-4 Åby ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.9 1:13.7 0:35.5 0:36.5 2:36.2 FIN 41.6 0:36.8 2:37.8 42.24 Prevost, V CC 1- Bella Yankee, 2- Gold Man Fi, 3- Moni Talks

6 STEEL PANTHER 1640-6 Trainer: Hans Crebas (8-1-0-0, 13%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $4,306
2025 6 1 1 1 $9,959
Life 20 6 4 3 $38,0946, bay brown gelding, by Fourth Dimension - Carro's Girl - Flirtin Man Driver: Julian Cordeau (9-2-0-0, 22%)

03Jan26-2 Jägersro ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:15.3 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.3 9.19 Cordeau, J cc 1- Steel Panther, 2- Muscle Rex, 3- Nacho Boko
11Dec25-3 Örebro ft 1609/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:12.7 0:37.8 0:36.8 1:58.5 FIN 30.2 0:36.9 1:58.7 1.44 Crebas, H cc 1- Not So Secret, 2- Kakko Bob, 3- Steel Panther
28Nov25-7 Åby ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 21 0:37.5 2:40.7 12.63 Crebas, H CC 1- Speed Change, 2- Steel Panther, 3- Galaxy Love D.E.
02Aug25-5 Rättvik ft 2140/5 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.9 1:15.2 0:35.6 0:36.5 2:36.2 FIN 81.4 0:36.8 2:37.6 25.46 Crebas, H CC 1- Mister Garrincha, 2- Global Caps, 3- Quintus Tooma
19Jul25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:33.5 1:12.6 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 50.8 0:37.1 2:38.7 15.62 Crebas, H CC 1- Västerbo M.A.S.H., 2- Freeloader, 3- Prop Line W.

7 KNUT RAPID 1640-7 Trainer: Maria Törnqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 1 0 0
Life 31 3 5 5 $44,0706, bay gelding, by Maharajah - La Belle Lady - Conway Hall Driver: Johannes Karlsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.4 1.92 Pieters, D cc 1- Knut Rapid, 2- Vincentius, 3- Backseatdriver
11Dec25-4 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:36.0 1:13.7 0:35.4 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 40.9 0:37.2 2:39.4 27.59 Pieters, D cc 1- Love to Know, 2- Blixt Lane, 3- Iziah Zet
04Nov25-4 Axevalla sl 2640/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.6 1:12.4 0:36.8 3:16.0 FIN 42.7 0:37.6 3:18.7 5.37 Pieters, D Cc 1- Young Danne, 2- Pure Atlas, 3- Nolby Palema
23Oct25-8 Åby ft 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:39.5 1:16.9 0:37.6 0:37.5 3:19.7 FIN d 1:58.5 12.35 Jepson, C Cc 1- Zenmeister, 2- Global Futurity, 3- Clodrique
03Oct25-7 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:17.4 0:36.3 0:36.7 2:38.8 FIN 41.1 0:37.3 2:39.9 6.78 Pieters, D CC 1- Yuvaraj, 2- Let Me In, 3- Lucifer Sam

8 MARTIMO SJÖHAMMAR 1640-8 Trainer: Anders Svanstedt (3-1-0-1, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 4 6 3
Life 32 4 7 5 $45,0395, bay brown gelding, by Timoko - MargaretaSjöhammar - Make it Happen Driver: Max Karlsson (2-0-0-1, 0%)

09Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2160/5 Vault StdM 	 $4,306 0:40.5 1:19.1 0:38.1 2:44.5 FIN 21.2 0:38.3 2:45.7 5.66 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Kingsman, 2- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 3- The Bandit
06Nov25-5 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault StdM 	 $6,460 0:38.6 1:15.2 0:39.4 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 20.2 0:37.9 2:42.5 2.90 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Rekord Bengt, 2- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 3- The Bandit
20Oct25-4 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:14.2 0:37.5 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 1 0:37.0 2:38.3 10.72 Svanstedt, A CC 1- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 2- Booker's, 3- Boomtown
07Oct25-5 Axevalla ft 1640/5 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:14.4 0:37.6 2:03.3 FIN 1 0:37.6 2:03.3 1.64 Adolfsson, S cc 1- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 2- Adam Palema, 3- Quick Reference
16Sep25-3 Axevalla ft 2640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.0 0:38.1 3:21.4 FIN 20.1 0:38.1 3:21.5 3.86 Karlsson, M CC 1- Elton Vendil, 2- MarTimo Sjöhammar, 3- King of Sand

9 GET THE PICTURE 1640-9 Trainer: Peter Ekstein (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 1 1 2
Life 53 4 2 7 $40,3347, bay gelding, by Classic Photo - Felicita Fayline - Jaded Driver: Maria Elfstrand (0-0-0-0, 0%)

22Dec25-4 Jägersro ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:35.3 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 03.9 0:37.7 2:41.5 137.78 Elfstrand, M cc 1- Global Futurity, 2- Man After Midnight, 3- Nunchaku
12Dec25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.8 1:12.7 0:36.9 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 02.4 0:37.7 2:41.3 55.33 Elfstrand, M cc 1- Love Story Helvin, 3- Lövdala Kenji
04Dec25-7 Halmstad sl 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:12.4 0:38.5 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 41 0:37.3 2:39.8 64.25 Elfstrand, M cc 1- Global Flashback, 2- Kismet K., 3- Diamant Sensation
27Oct25-7 Halmstad ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.2 1:11.5 0:37.7 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN 30.5 0:36.5 1:59.8 63.55 Elfstrand, M cc 1- Daphne T.M., 2- Mega Occagnes, 3- Get the Picture
17Oct25-7 Halmstad ft 2640/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:15.4 0:37.7 0:37.5 3:17.9 FIN 41.7 0:37.8 3:19.6 155.59 Elfstrand, M cc 1- Man After Midnight, 2- Kismet K., 3- White Lady Broline

10 ZLATAN GERTORP 1640-10 Trainer: Erik Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 3 0 0
Life 48 5 6 1 $40,7008, bay gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Sea Cloud - Windsong's Legacy Driver: Oskar Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/15 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.4 1:15.8 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN d 2:32.4 51.98 Östre, O cc 1- PrincessoftheDawn, 2- Strawberry GooGoo, 3- Bourbon Crown
16Sep25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:14.1 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 03.6 0:37.8 2:41.8 61.44 Östre, O cC 1- Love to Know, 2- Kant'e, 3- Fleur Delacour
24Aug25-5 Åmål ft 1680/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.5 2:02.7 FIN d 2:32.4 13.14 Östre, O cC 1- Heavenly Flavours, 2- Cardolan Byd, 3- Quantum Tile
14Aug25-6 Eskilstuna ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:13.2 0:35.5 0:36.3 2:35.5 FIN 01.9 0:36.8 2:37.4 5.66 Smith, J cC 1- Sign Me Up Yankee, 2- Keyword, 3- Little Richard
27Jul25-10 Lindesberg ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,230 0:35.4 1:14.0 0:36.1 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 1 0:36.7 2:00.3 4.19 Östre, O cC 1- Zlatan Gertorp, 2- Illapa, 3- Mogas Ballerina

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V5-3
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 187 m
Home stretch width: 22,3 m
Back stretch width: 22,3 m
Meetings/year: 68

Wednesday // January 14 // 2026ÅBY

4



Montélopp - Fördel Ston

stallions, geldings & mares. 4YO & older, earnings $10,767 - $64,603. 
Total Purse: $10,366, Purse to Winner: $4,306

Approximate Post Time: 2:02 PM Eastern /1:02 PM Central /11:02 AM Pacific

: 1640 M

: AUTOSTART

: MONTÉ

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ROSIE THE RIVETER 1640-1 Trainer: Solbritt Åkerblom-Bresch (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $1,507
2025 19 2 2 1 $21,362
Life 81 8 4 9 $66,2729, light bay mare, by Yarrah Boko - Itsy Bitsy Face - Viking Kronos Driver: Julia Jakobsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)

03Jan26-10 Jägersro ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:35.6 1:13.4 0:36.8 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 51.3 0:37.1 2:39.1 125.23 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Eminent Kronos, 2- Victoria L.L., 3- Eolo Wise L.
19Dec25-5 Kalmar ft 2160/5 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:12.6 0:37.5 2:42.0 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:42.0 17.83 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Rosie the Riveter, 2- Pharagraf, 3- Queen Ligus
11Dec25-7 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto StdM 	 $5,383 0:35.3 1:12.6 0:38.1 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 42 0:37.2 2:39.2 96.05 Digerstedt, E cc 1- Cojito, 2- Gasparito, 3- Romo
27Nov25-7 Halmstad ft 2160/5 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:14.1 0:39.6 0:37.4 2:41.8 FIN 05.5 0:38.7 2:47.3 53.63 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Kim Peek, 2- Bolero af Carame, 3- Rekord Bengt
12Nov25-8 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.7 1:11.4 0:36.4 0:36.2 2:35.1 FIN 72.1 0:36.7 2:37.2 173.32 Jakobsson, J cc 1- Nash Keeper, 2- Västerbo Voodoo, 3- Big Little Man

2 LAZY BEACH* (NO) 1640-2 Trainer: Öivind Strand
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 0 0 0
Life 51 6 5 7 $68,6618, bay mare, by El Diablo B.R. - Lucille - Capital Idea Driver: Jonna Jakobsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

17Sep25-8 Momarken ft 2140 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:38.3 2:32.4 23.30 Midtfjeld, P – –
19Aug25-4 Bjerke ft 1609/4 Auto Std 	 $3,690 0:35.9 2:31.9 FIN 5 0:36.4 2:32.4 15.20 Høitomt, E Cc 1- N.Y.Moet, 3- Benita Winner
14Jul25-7 Momarken ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $1,897 0:36.0 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:36.8 2:32.4 21.22 Høitomt, E Cc 1- Son of Sizzling, 3- Hero Boom Bay
14May25-6 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:14.7 0:34.8 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 01.3 0:37.1 2:39.0 86.41 Rosleff, V Cc 1- Nilla Lane, 2- Level Off, 3- Fashion Grif
02Apr25-6 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.4 1:14.5 0:34.7 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN d 1:56.3 120.01 Östre, O Cc 1- Cross Lane, 2- Redbull Pellini, 3- Zebulon

3 SPECIAL CHANCE 1640-3 Trainer: Klara Daniel (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 18 0 2 4 $8,161
Life 67 3 9 4 $76,5667, bay brown mare, by Special Promise - Gold Digger Shark - Conway Hall Driver: Malin Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

07Jan26-3 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.9 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 02 0:37.8 2:41.9 64.51 Svensson, J cc 1- Ivan Mauger, 2- Income, 3- Tui Southwind
16Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:37.0 2:01.3 FIN 20.3 0:37.0 2:01.6 2.72 Knutsson, A cc 1- Hilltop Hawk, 2- Special Chance, 3- Nowalkrun
02Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:34.2 1:11.4 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 42 0:37.2 2:02.2 13.82 Aho, I cc 1- Fearless Flier, 2- Income, 3- Stenson
08Sep25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:33.9 1:09.6 0:38.7 0:36.3 2:35.4 FIN 33.4 0:37.1 2:38.8 27.58 Grundmann, P cc 1- Monster Wine, 2- Nunja, 3- Special Chance
30Aug25-6 Halmstad ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:34.8 1:11.2 0:36.8 0:35.8 1:57.5 FIN 61.8 0:36.3 1:59.3 60.24 Grundmann, P cc 1- Qillerbee, 2- Trixwithtrimmix, 3- Infinitus

4 HARRY M.G. 1640-4 Trainer: Marc Elias (1-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 2 0 0
Life 69 11 2 3 $52,0439, bay gelding, by Make it Happen - Dream Above - From Above Driver: Alicia J Larsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-5 Mantorp ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.3 1:13.6 0:35.7 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 1 0:36.3 1:59.2 2.91 Elias, M cc 1- Harry M.G., 2- Commodoro Play, 3- Dimension Trot
02Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.2 1:13.2 0:36.6 2:00.1 FIN 1 0:36.6 2:00.1 7.41 Elias, M cc 1- Harry M.G., 2- Tumbling Dice, 3- Perfect Score Ås
13Nov25-1 Axevalla ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:17.5 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 03 0:37.5 2:40.6 134.46 Elias, M cc 1- Rendezvous Zon, 2- Kipketer Mearas, 3- Zigzag Zagazoo
24Oct25-9 Axevalla ft 1660/9 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.0 1:16.4 0:36.9 2:02.5 FIN 51.4 0:37.3 2:03.9 49.72 Elias, M cc 1- Speedy Cash Vicane, 2- Valnes Penny, 3- Parfait A.F.
18Mar25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:14.9 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 02.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 56.65 Elias, M cc 1- Abel Lock, 2- Tenoutoften, 3- Crizzy

5 PHARAGRAF 1640-5 Trainer: Ivelin Ivanov (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 1 2 0
Life 56 8 5 3 $63,0729, bay gelding, by Prince L. - Dizette de I'lton - Irish de l'Iton Driver: Linnea Djupdahl (0-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-5 Kalmar ft 2160/6 Vault StdM 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:12.6 0:37.5 2:42.0 FIN 20.1 0:37.5 2:42.1 6.66 Djupdahl, L cc 1- Rosie the Riveter, 2- Pharagraf, 3- Queen Ligus
11Dec25-7 Åby ft 2140/1 Auto StdM 	 $5,383 0:35.3 1:12.6 0:38.1 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 52.6 0:37.3 2:39.8 29.13 Erixon, A cc 1- Cojito, 2- Gasparito, 3- Romo
22Nov25-2 Jägersro ft 3180/1 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:39.3 1:15.3 0:36.7 0:37.3 3:57.3 FIN 07.8 0:38.5 4:05.1 113.14 Johansson, G cc 1- Monsieur Chocolat, 2- Googoo Casino, 3- Gallo Jet
11Nov25-5 Jägersro ft 2180/3 Vault StdM 	 $4,306 0:40.1 1:17.5 0:39.6 0:37.8 2:44.9 FIN 50.5 0:37.9 2:45.4 12.19 Djupdahl, L cc 1- La Paradeta, 2- Midnight Special, 3- Caviar's Dream
25Oct25-2 Jägersro ft 2180/3 Vault Std 	 $8,075 0:38.3 1:16.5 0:37.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 75.6 0:38.2 2:46.7 11.61 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Ezekiel Face, 2- Our Brodde, 3- Luisa

6 PARFAIT A.F. 1640-6 Trainer: Anna Forssell (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 1 2 1
Life 59 10 6 3 $71,7859, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Hallo Axe - Love You Driver: Viktoria Berntsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.2 1:14.5 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 50.8 0:37.1 2:38.8 98.90 Rydberg, J cc 1- Lainy K.W., 2- Ace of Marke, 3- Never to Young
20Dec25-7 Halmstad ft 2640/8 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.8 1:14.7 0:36.3 0:37.0 3:15.7 FIN 81.8 0:37.4 3:17.5 175.32 Rydberg, J cc 1- Gudrid Face, 2- Ebba Kuce, 3- Kapucine d'Inverne
08Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.4 0:36.9 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 01.4 0:37.2 2:39.4 35.46 Stenquist, N cc 1- Kapucine d'Inverne, 2- Pearl Kayz, 3- Speedy Vici
29Nov25-4 Solvalla ft 2660/6 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.6 1:16.1 0:36.8 0:37.6 3:18.6 FIN 01.6 0:37.6 3:20.2 192.29 Rydberg, J cc 1- Supernova Lyjam, 2- Joelynn, 3- Rya Håleryd
22Nov25-6 Axevalla ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.1 1:15.8 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN d 1:56.3 26.40 Rydberg, J cc 1- Ace Wibb, 2- Smajlis, 3- Nice Run

7 FERRARA 1640-7 Trainer: Christoffer Eriksson (14-4-1-2, 29%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 18 3 2 1
Life 44 7 5 5 $60,9756, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Big Blue Kitten - Pine Chip Driver: Jonathan Carre (1-0-0-1, 0%)

19Dec25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.1 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 01.1 0:37.5 2:40.4 2.60 Jepson, C cc 1- Bolero af Carame, 2- Nencini, 3- Noble Express
10Dec25-9 Jägersro ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.5 1:13.5 0:36.9 0:36.7 2:00.4 FIN 00.8 0:36.9 2:01.2 6.57 Sjunnesson, J cc 1- Mister Kabuki, 2- Billie Parker, 3- Nice Steel
24Nov25-8 Färjestad ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:11.0 0:36.8 0:36.0 1:58.1 FIN 20.8 0:36.2 1:58.9 2.74 Persson, S CC 1- Magic Bourbon, 2- Ferrara, 3- Dats Summertime
27Oct25-8 Halmstad ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.0 1:12.3 0:36.9 0:36.3 1:59.1 FIN 41.4 0:36.7 2:00.5 2.21 Eriksson, C CC 1- Devs Donator, 2- Al Pacino, 3- Come Along
24Sep25-6 Åby ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.3 1:13.0 0:34.9 0:35.8 1:57.6 FIN 30.1 0:35.9 1:57.7 8.92 Jepson, C CC 1- Alvena Roy, 2- Made by Love, 3- Ferrara

8 VICKY MONTOYA 1640-8 Trainer: Johan Svensson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 0 1
Life 58 8 3 4 $55,3228, bay mare, by Orlando Vici - Galina Montoya - Super Arnie Driver: Anna Erixon (0-0-0-0, 0%)

22Dec25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.1 1:16.1 0:35.7 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN d 2:32.4 54.61 Johansson, G cc 1- Warrior's Tale, 2- Höwings Zeus, 3- Flirting Diamond
12Dec25-7 Halmstad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.8 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 02.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 73.89 Knutsson, A cc 1- Ivan Mauger, 2- Nencini, 3- Kinky Rain
04Nov25-3 Halmstad ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:14.2 0:36.7 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 02.2 0:37.5 2:40.5 64.63 Persson, S Cc 1- G.R.Torso, 2- Steady One, 3- Waco Sixx
22Sep25-3 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:14.9 0:36.4 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 02.1 0:37.3 2:39.7 110.35 Svensson, J Cc 1- Go Kenneth Go, 2- Lakethesnake, 3- U.S.Marines
07Sep25-4 Jägersro ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.9 1:11.4 0:36.3 0:36.3 2:35.4 FIN d 1:56.3 66.15 Johansson, T Cc 1- Northstream Cash, 2- Västerbo Voodoo, 3- J.S.Camaro

9 WULCAN LAYLOCK (NO) 1640-9 Trainer: Josefine Ivehag (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 0 3 4
Life 64 7 5 11 $51,8858, bay gelding, by Love You - Wixi Laylock - S.J.'s Photo Driver: Ailin Berg-Almaas (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:12.1 0:36.3 1:59.0 FIN d 2:32.4 69.92 Persson, S cc 1- Spirit of Love, 2- Mister Kabuki, 3- Incomparable
16Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.6 0:37.2 2:39.2 FIN 30.8 0:37.4 2:40.0 34.77 Persson, S cc 1- Incomparable, 2- Makian Degato, 3- Wulcan Laylock
09Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.2 1:16.8 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN d 2:32.4 31.44 Sedström, L cc 1- Gallo Jet, 2- Victory Poseidon, 3- Listas Pippi
12Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto StdM 	 $6,460 0:36.7 1:14.4 0:37.9 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 20.4 0:37.4 2:40.1 89.75 Berg-Almaas, AcC 1- Thunderball S.F., 2- Wulcan Laylock, 3- Björkhagas Alfred
09Sep25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.1 1:14.8 0:35.7 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN d 1:56.3 61.71 Dalborg, T CC 1- Zenmeister, 2- Emothi, 3- Mister Aloha

10 G.G.D'ASTI* (NO) 1640-10 Trainer: Erik Killingmo
2026 1 0 0 0
2025 22 5 4 2
Life 50 10 10 5 $60,5327, bay brown gelding, by Coktail Jet - Conrads Elsa - Laddie Driver: Martine O Sörvik

07Jan26-9 Bjerke ft 2100/7 Auto Std 	 $3,948 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:37.5 2:32.4 20.39 Hop, V Cc

15Dec25-9 Jarlsberg ft 2100/5 Auto StdM 	 $1,687 0:37.7 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:32.4 1.33 Sørvik, M cc 1- G.G.d'Asti
29Nov25-4 Biri ft 2100/4 Auto StdM 	 $2,108 2:31.9 FIN 3 0:38.2 2:32.4 7.89 Sørvik, M Cc

11Nov25-1 Bjerke ft 2140/3 Vault StdM 	 $2,319 0:37.8 1:57.2 FIN 1 0:37.8 1:58.5 3.36 Sørvik, M Cc 1- G.G.d'Asti, 2- Daddy Pop
11Oct25-9 Momarken ft 3160/3 Vault Std 	 $13,180 0:38.1 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:38.2 1:56.3 40.24 Austevoll, G cc 1- Clodrique, 2- Extreme Point

11 O.M.KEEP ON RUNNIN 1640-11 Trainer: Johannes Denneman (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 3 5
Life 44 5 8 9 $64,8356, bay mare, by Quite Easy U.S. - Ella Will - Supergill Driver: Sofia Adolfsson (1-0-1-0, 0%)

29Dec25-2 Romme ft 2140/3 Auto StdM 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:16.5 0:36.0 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 32 0:38.1 2:43.3 8.58 Adolfsson, S cc 1- Lake's Edina, 2- Kingsman, 3- O.M.Keep on Runnin
15Dec25-9 Mantorp ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.1 1:15.9 0:37.5 0:37.4 2:40.0 FIN 60.9 0:37.6 2:40.9 12.80 Goop, B cc 1- Global Embargo, 2- Babsans Bankir, 3- Ultra Violet
11Dec25-4 Örebro ft 1609/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:12.8 0:36.3 0:36.4 1:57.1 FIN 01 0:36.7 1:58.1 19.19 Kontio, J cc 1- Västerbo Voodoo, 2- Adthemission, 3- Massai
03Dec25-9 Solvalla sl 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $8,613 0:35.6 1:12.7 0:36.8 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 01 0:36.8 2:00.7 42.84 Skoglund, R cc 1- Fair Trade, 2- Fuliggine Pal, 3- Eldorado Spritz
20Nov25-4 Örebro ft 1609/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.3 1:12.4 0:35.9 0:36.2 1:56.7 FIN 30.4 0:36.4 1:57.1 10.59 Goop, B cc 1- Appasso, 2- Tour de Valley, 3- O.M.Keep on Runnin
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TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 187 m
Home stretch width: 22,3 m
Back stretch width: 22,3 m
Meetings/year: 68
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3YO & older, earnings $8,075 - $29,610. 
Total Purse: $15,501, Purse to Winner: $6,460

Approximate Post Time: 2:30 PM Eastern /1:30 PM Central /11:30 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 DO YOU WANNA DANCE 2140-1 Trainer: Hans Adler (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 0 2 2
Life 11 0 3 3 $9,9055, bay mare, by S.J.'s Caviar - Lily Brodda - Donato Hanover Driver: Jonathan Carre (1-0-0-1, 0%)

07Oct25-13 Axevalla sl 2140/2 Vault QuaM 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:40.3 2:52.7 No Bets Carre, J – –
29Sep25-4 Färjestad ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 20.1 0:37.6 2:41.1 6.38 Carre, J cc 1- General Patton, 2- Do You Wanna Dance, 3- Georg S.H.
18Sep25-2 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:15.0 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 01.7 0:38.0 2:42.6 14.11 Pieters, D cc 1- Shenanigans, 2- ObiWan Keeper, 3- Budets Freja
20Jul25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.5 1:14.4 0:35.5 0:36.4 2:35.8 FIN 64.7 0:37.5 2:40.5 60.62 Carre, J cc 1- Rania Zon, 2- Unique Princess, 3- Youcan'taffordme
17Jun25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:18.6 0:38.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 30.5 0:38.4 2:44.4 8.36 Carre, J cC 1- Chiellini, 2- Tiffany Tile, 3- Do You Wanna Dance

2 BRAVO DESOTO* 2140-2 Trainer: Ingrid Bengtsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 1 1 1
Life 7 1 1 1 $11,0173, bay stallion, by International Moni - Keystone Cola - Explosive Matter Driver: Valentin Prevost (0-0-0-0, 0%)

20Dec25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.8 1:15.1 0:36.0 0:37.5 2:40.6 FIN 44.8 0:38.6 2:45.4 4.16 Fiore, C cc 1- Deer Hunter, 2- Cay, 3- Nova de Castella
26Nov25-1 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.1 2:43.1 FIN 20.5 0:38.2 2:43.6 17.40 Prevost, V cc 1- Deer Hunter, 2- Bravo Desoto, 3- Tipsy Bee
05Nov25-5 Jägersro ft 1640/2 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.5 1:12.2 0:37.5 0:36.5 1:59.9 FIN 51.1 0:36.9 2:01.0 25.79 Bakker, R cc 1- Royal Steel, 2- Pure Games, 3- Victorious Tile
25Oct25-1 Jägersro ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:14.0 0:37.5 0:37.1 2:01.9 FIN 32.5 0:37.9 2:04.4 10.47 De Donato, V cc 1- MissMoneypennyS.F., 2- Femoris Lane, 3- Bravo Desoto
17Sep25-2 Jägersro ft 1660/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:40.8 1:18.1 0:37.9 0:38.6 2:06.6 FIN 72.1 0:38.7 2:08.7 43.16 Fiore, C cc 1- Montana Sky, 2- Monterey Market, 3- Jist on Nova

3 CHALLENGE ACCEPTED* (NO) 2140-3 Trainer: Jeppe Rask
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 4 2 1
Life 19 6 3 1 $15,8296, bay gelding, by Dream Vacation - Cirkus G.K. - Ens Snapshot Driver: Jeppe Rask

29Dec25-10 Skive ft 2950/3 Vault Std 	 $7,866 2:31.9 FIN d 2:32.4 9.77 Rask, J cc

15Dec25-3 Skive ft 2060 Auto Std 0:37.8 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:32.4 3.25 Rask, J – – 1- Challenge Accepted
05Dec25-2 Odense ft 2180 Vault Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 2.92 Rask, J – –
09Nov25-4 Charlottenlundft 2000/6 Auto Std 	 $8,096 0:37.2 1:57.2 FIN 2 0:37.2 1:58.5 5.04 Rask, J cc 1- Only Muscles Steel, 2- Challenge Accepted
08Oct25-6 Skive ft 2060 Auto Std 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:36.7 1:56.3 3.96 Rask, J – –

4 BILLYJOE DIMANCHE 2140-4 Trainer: Viktoria Berntsson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 17 1 1 4
Life 20 2 2 4 $17,1735, black gelding, by Nuncio - Annabelle Dimanche - Sahara Dynamite Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

31Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.2 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 011.9 0:40.2 2:53.6 4.97 Östre, O cc 1- The Great One, 2- Heathcliff D.E., 3- Southwind Quest
16Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:15.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 FIN 30.3 0:38.0 2:42.7 11.41 Berntsson, V cc 1- Assar Rapid, 2- Jacta Brick, 3- BillyJoe Dimanche
02Dec25-8 Axevalla ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.2 1:14.7 0:37.4 2:02.8 FIN 1 0:37.4 2:02.8 2.70 Berntsson, V cc 1- BillyJoe Dimanche, 2- The Axl Rose, 3- Nema Problema
22Nov25-8 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:15.7 0:37.1 2:38.9 FIN 32.2 0:37.6 2:41.1 24.49 Östre, O CC 1- Idle Seabrook, 2- Free Day, 3- BillyJoe Dimanche
14Nov25-3 Eskilstuna ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 1:16.0 0:38.1 0:37.6 2:42.5 FIN 60.8 0:37.8 2:43.3 34.42 Linderoth, P CC 1- Crazy Good I.D., 2- Lotusorchide, 3- Perez

5 EXPRESS SILVIO 2140-5 Trainer: Christoffer Eriksson (14-4-1-2, 29%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $2,261
2025 14 0 3 6 $15,935
Life 15 0 3 6 $18,1964, bay gelding, by Love You - Vivi Silvio - Sahara Dynamite Driver: Christoffer Eriksson (13-3-0-3, 23%)

03Jan26-8 Jägersro ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:15.5 0:36.9 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 41.1 0:37.6 2:41.2 4.93 Eriksson, C cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Beibe Garde, 3- Unforgettable Tile
17Dec25-7 Åby ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:11.8 0:35.9 0:35.8 1:57.6 FIN 20.1 0:35.9 1:57.7 7.82 Eriksson, C cc 1- Memorial Fashion, 2- Express Silvio, 3- Heartbeat Ellie
06Dec25-1 Åby ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.8 1:16.2 0:37.1 0:37.2 2:40.9 FIN 31.8 0:37.6 2:42.7 3.65 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Noblesse Brodda, 2- Solkattens Express, 3- Express Silvio
27Nov25-5 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.0 1:15.6 0:38.7 0:38.2 2:43.4 FIN 40.9 0:38.4 2:44.3 2.28 Brodin, V CC 1- Norton Pride, 2- Spero A.F., 3- Remy Lane
24Oct25-4 Kalmar ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.0 1:15.2 0:37.4 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 20.2 0:37.4 2:40.1 2.88 Eriksson, C CC 1- Mondavi, 2- Express Silvio, 3- Leibnitz

6 QUEEN TOBINA 2140-6 Trainer: Johan Svensson (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 1 2
Life 18 2 1 3 $18,3255, bay mare, by Tobin Kronos - Countesse Photo - Fast Photo Driver: Johan Svensson (9-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.4 1:16.3 0:36.9 2:39.6 FIN 03 0:38.0 2:42.6 71.47 Svensson, J cc 1- Galaxy Love D.E., 2- Felicia Hall, 3- Satsuma
17Dec25-3 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 62.6 0:37.5 2:40.5 13.12 Svensson, J cc 1- Working Girl, 2- Evita A., 3- Valnes Penny
28Nov25-6 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 20.1 0:37.8 2:42.1 26.06 Svensson, J CC 1- Felicia Hall, 2- Queen Tobina, 3- Woo Doo Doo Art
04Nov25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:17.1 0:38.5 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:42.7 23.08 Eriksson, C CC 1- Queen Tobina, 2- Josåfin af Solnäs, 3- Casanova Diablo
20Oct25-5 Mantorp ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.9 1:18.8 0:36.4 0:37.8 2:43.6 FIN 61.4 0:38.2 2:45.0 19.28 Kihlström, Ö CC 1- Artus B., 2- Free Day, 3- Zermatt

7 THE GREAT ONE 2140-7 Trainer: Kevin Oscarsson (8-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 2 1 0
Life 8 2 1 0 $20,3824, bay brown gelding, by Aperfectyankee - Aries de Vie - Credit Winner Driver: Fredrik Berg (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.2 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.7 19.02 Berg, F cc 1- The Great One, 2- Heathcliff D.E., 3- Southwind Quest
08Dec25-2 Färjestad ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.8 1:14.4 0:36.9 0:37.4 2:40.3 FIN 20.7 0:37.6 2:41.0 9.57 Goop, B cc 1- Martin Palema, 2- The Great One, 3- Marty Byrd
22Nov25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.3 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 44.6 0:38.2 2:43.4 22.81 Berg, F cc 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Mackenzie Bro, 3- Southwind Quest
13Nov25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.7 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 52.2 0:37.8 2:41.7 62.42 Berg, F cc 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Power of Love, 3- Ibrox Zet
07Oct25-10 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.4 1:15.7 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 41.2 0:38.2 2:43.4 31.28 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Bugatti M.I., 2- Piano Man Newport, 3- Hobo

8 OLIVER TRANSS R.* (NL) 2140-8 Trainer: Thomas Dalborg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 2 1 1
Life 17 2 5 1 $26,9105, bay gelding, by Love You - Bewitched - Cantab Hall Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.4 1:15.8 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 40.3 0:37.3 2:39.6 12.13 Dalborg, T cc 1- PrincessoftheDawn, 2- Strawberry GooGoo, 3- Bourbon Crown
16Aug25-6 Wolvega ft 2100 Auto Std 0:36.3 2:31.9 FIN 7 0:37.4 2:32.4 9.90 Brouwer, M – – 1- Olympus Dragon, 2- Olivia W.Boko
20Jul25-7 Axevalla ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:36.8 1:13.7 0:35.8 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 30.7 0:36.6 2:38.3 12.81 Brouwer, M CC 1- Keep Go Gaga, 2- Grey Market, 3- Oliver Transs R.
10Jul25-3 Lindesberg ft 1640/12 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:34.0 1:12.0 0:37.4 0:36.3 1:59.2 FIN 1 0:36.3 1:59.2 3.02 Brouwer, M CC 1- Oliver Transs R., 2- Who's Mc Kei'em, 3- Eagle Käbb
01Jul25-7 Solvalla ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.5 1:15.7 0:36.2 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:39.3 6.86 Brouwer, M CC 1- Oliver Transs R., 2- Golden Star, 3- So Far So Good Zaz

9 GABRIEL S.H. 2140-9 Trainer: Carlos Söderström (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 9 1 3 0 $11,004
Life 19 1 4 1 $19,3165, bay gelding, by Ken Warkentin - Hugelinda - Lindy Lane Driver: Carlos Söderström (3-0-0-1, 0%)

07Jan26-4 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.1 1:16.0 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 00.9 0:37.8 2:42.0 14.47 Söderström, C cc 1- Capitano Z., 2- Barrique Wine, 3- Magic Eagle
03Dec25-7 Jägersro ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 1:17.5 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 61.5 0:37.9 2:42.5 14.75 Söderström, C cc 1- Lifestyle, 2- Orlena Boko, 3- Incasso Crown
22Nov25-5 Jägersro ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:13.5 0:36.4 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 83.9 0:37.9 2:42.2 75.49 Söderström, C CC 1- Chribo Hill, 2- Churchill Face, 3- Eyeforaneye Face
04Nov25-7 Halmstad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.4 1:16.6 0:37.3 0:37.7 2:41.6 FIN 1 0:37.7 2:41.6 2.40 Söderström, C Cc 1- Gabriel S.H., 2- Lukas K., 3- Best I Win
24Oct25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.0 2:38.6 FIN 20.1 0:37.1 2:38.7 27.42 Söderström, C CC 1- Jeu Set Et Match, 2- Gabriel S.H., 3- Adesanya

10 MISTER SMARTFACE 2140-10 Trainer: Adrian Kolgjini (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 11 2 1 4
Life 11 2 1 4 $19,6504, chestnut gelding, by Booster Winner - Olympia Face - Viking Kronos Driver: Dante Kolgjini (1-0-0-0, 0%)

10Dec25-3 Jägersro ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:14.6 0:35.3 0:36.6 2:00.0 FIN 20.4 0:36.7 2:00.4 14.17 Säker Lysell, Mcc 1- Taurus Crown, 2- Mister Smartface, 3- Al's Demonic Doll
22Nov25-5 Jägersro ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:36.0 1:13.5 0:36.4 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 61.8 0:37.4 2:40.1 11.58 Kolgjini, D cc 1- Chribo Hill, 2- Churchill Face, 3- Eyeforaneye Face
01Oct25-8 Solvalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:13.4 0:35.6 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 01.9 0:37.1 2:38.7 6.98 Kolgjini, D cc 1- Joker Ima, 2- Hellas Athena, 3- Pebbles Newport
06Sep25-2 Jägersro ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:13.2 0:35.6 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:38.1 10.94 Kolgjini, A cc 1- Mister Smartface, 2- Modric, 3- Showtime Zon
27Aug25-2 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:38.3 1:18.3 0:36.4 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 40.3 0:37.6 2:41.0 25.75 Kolgjini, A cc 1- Popup Pellini, 2- Mandrake, 3- Job Girl

11 TREND* 2140-11 Trainer: Salvatore Fiore (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 1 4 3
Life 21 1 6 4 $24,2275, bay gelding, by Earl Simon - Playing Tua - Gigant Neo Driver: Christian Fiore (0-0-0-0, 0%)

23Dec25-3 Åby ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:16.4 0:36.7 0:37.9 3:20.3 FIN 20.4 0:38.0 3:20.7 9.91 Fiore, C cc 1- Getting Rid of, 2- Trend, 3- Mix the Booze
11Dec25-9 Åby ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.7 1:11.5 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 06.3 0:38.2 2:43.8 13.36 Grasso, B cc 1- Bourbon Crown, 2- Dencospywholovedme, 3- Prince of Darkness
25Nov25-2 Jägersro ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:13.9 0:38.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 20.2 0:37.9 2:42.3 4.72 Grasso, B CC 1- Loric Runancy, 2- Trend, 3- Mazerati M.I.
03Oct25-3 Halmstad ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:14.5 0:36.4 0:36.9 2:38.2 FIN 20.9 0:37.1 2:39.1 41.76 Rosleff, V Cc 1- Rosso Rubino, 2- Trend, 3- Paul McCartney
18Sep25-10 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:34.4 1:13.3 0:36.9 0:37.0 2:38.3 FIN 42.7 0:37.6 2:41.0 3.29 Rosleff, V Cc 1- Prince Villiam, 2- Peanut, 3- Bea Palema

12 MAC IDZARDA (DE) 2140-12 Trainer: Per Henriksen (4-2-2-0, 50%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $1,076
2025 7 0 1 0 $2,616
Life 37 2 10 3 $26,9747, bay gelding, by Jimmy William - Dana Stardust - Juliano Star Driver: Per Linderoth (16-0-1-1, 0%)

07Jan26-8 Åby ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:37.7 1:18.0 0:36.9 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN 20.7 0:38.0 2:42.9 4.03 Persson, S cc 1- Sunshine Eagle S., 2- Mac Idzarda, 3- Justbeforemidnight
23Dec25-7 Åby ft 2140/8 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.1 1:16.8 0:37.2 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 20.6 0:38.0 2:42.7 94.57 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Bella Bellissima, 2- Mac Idzarda, 3- Liberty Boko
11Dec25-9 Åby ft 2140/14 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.7 1:11.5 0:37.3 0:36.8 2:37.5 FIN 03.7 0:37.6 2:41.2 79.20 Eklundh, A cc 1- Bourbon Crown, 2- Dencospywholovedme, 3- Prince of Darkness
02Dec25-9 Axevalla ft 1640/3 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.7 1:13.6 0:37.1 2:01.7 FIN 41.5 0:37.5 2:03.2 20.00 Handfast, M cc 1- Mint Brodda, 2- Courtly Kronos, 3- Corsa Francia
17Nov25-11 Färjestad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.3 1:15.4 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN d 1:56.3 14.77 Nilsen, P cC 1- Humble Malt, 2- Kantens Cash, 3- Febe

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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3YO & older, earnings $16,151 - $118,440.  + 20 meters when earned > $47,376. 
Total Purse: $15,501, Purse to Winner: $6,460

Approximate Post Time: 2:52 PM Eastern /1:52 PM Central /11:52 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 ORTEGA NEWPORT 2140-1 Trainer: Johan Untersteiner (30-7-2-5, 23%)
2026 1 0 1 0 $2,153
2025 8 3 0 0 $13,354
Life 17 4 5 2 $44,3645, bay brown gelding, by Maharajah - Elusive Desire - Angus Hall Driver: Johan Untersteiner (23-7-1-5, 30%)

01Jan26-8 Åby ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:14.9 0:35.7 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 20.5 0:37.1 2:39.0 10.37 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Love to Know, 2- Ortega Newport, 3- Careful Dream
06Nov25-9 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.0 1:12.9 0:35.5 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 04.8 0:37.5 2:40.8 8.89 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Made by Love, 2- Orosei Boko, 3- Diamond Kronos
21Oct25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.8 1:15.6 0:37.0 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 1 0:37.2 2:39.3 5.55 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Ortega Newport, 2- Chico Lane, 3- Forever Yours
08Oct25-7 Halmstad ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.7 1:14.2 0:36.3 0:36.6 2:00.1 FIN 1 0:36.6 2:00.1 2.02 Oscarsson, J cc 1- Ortega Newport, 2- Any Ability, 3- Silpinge Speeder
22Sep25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:16.1 0:36.4 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN d 1:56.3 6.19 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Kenobi Mearas, 2- Chico Lane, 3- Princess of Divine

2 BJÖRN PALEMA 2140-2 Trainer: Hans Crebas (8-1-0-0, 13%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 1 2 1
Life 19 2 4 2 $41,0555, bay brown gelding, by Readly Express - Mi Stormy Bi - Cantab Hall Driver: Hans Crebas (5-0-0-0, 0%)

06Dec25-4 Åby ft 2640/12 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:36.4 1:13.7 0:36.1 0:36.8 3:14.6 FIN 02 0:37.2 3:16.6 51.14 Crebas, H cc 1- Alvena Roy, 2- The Bank Account, 3- Orosei Boko
26Nov25-8 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN d 2:32.4 18.38 Crebas, H CC 1- Love to Know, 2- Global Futurity, 3- Jubii Vang
15Oct25-9 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.7 1:13.2 0:35.1 0:36.0 2:34.3 FIN 03.7 0:36.9 2:38.0 44.20 Crebas, H Cc 1- Limoncello Boko, 2- Jeriko Brick, 3- Fighter Kronos
27Sep25-7 Åby ft 2640/6 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.0 1:12.4 0:36.6 0:36.3 3:11.6 FIN 32 0:36.6 3:13.6 6.00 Flink, A CC 1- Monsieur Chocolat, 2- The Bank Account, 3- Björn Palema
06Sep25-9 Jägersro ft 2640/2 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:35.1 1:13.0 0:35.2 0:36.3 3:11.7 FIN 20.5 0:36.4 3:12.2 25.12 Crebas, H CC 1- Steady Express, 2- Björn Palema, 3- Ontario

3 CARLOS DIAMANT 2140-3 Trainer: Christoffer Eriksson (14-4-1-2, 29%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 3 1 1
Life 26 6 2 5 $38,8596, bay gelding, by Readly Express - Fayette Broline - Pine Chip Driver: Christoffer Eriksson (13-3-0-3, 23%)

22Dec25-4 Jägersro ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:14.3 0:35.3 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 63 0:37.5 2:40.6 6.56 Takter, J cc 1- Global Futurity, 2- Man After Midnight, 3- Nunchaku
15Dec25-8 Mantorp ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.4 0:36.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 1 0:37.3 2:39.8 3.62 Handfast, M cc 1- Carlos Diamant, 2- Teton Hillcon, 3- Je t'aime Legacy
04Nov25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.6 1:13.2 0:38.7 0:37.3 2:39.8 FIN 01.8 0:37.7 2:41.6 10.27 Eriksson, C cC 1- Chico Lane, 2- Eketorpets Nellie, 3- Working Girl
27Oct25-5 Halmstad ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.5 1:16.5 0:38.2 0:37.8 2:41.8 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.8 3.09 Brodin, V CC 1- Carlos Diamant, 2- Bys Rosy Nunc, 3- Eleven O'Clock
18Oct25-1 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Yr 	 $1,292 0:38.8 1:16.5 0:37.8 0:37.8 2:41.9 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:41.9 No Bets Johansson, M cc 1- Carlos Diamant, 2- Houston Bore, 3- Seattle Mews

4 HIDDEN DRAGON 2160-1 Trainer: Per Henriksen (4-2-2-0, 50%)
2026 1 1 0 0 $4,306
2025 21 3 6 0 $28,651
Life 40 6 8 4 $51,1987, black gelding, by Maharajah - Onika L.B. - Credit Winner Driver: Per Linderoth (16-0-1-1, 0%)

07Jan26-1 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.7 1:14.8 0:36.9 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 1 0:37.1 2:39.1 8.50 Östre, O cc 1- Hidden Dragon, 2- Kiss Me Sisu, 3- Go Kenneth Go
23Dec25-4 Åby ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:12.4 0:37.6 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 20.6 0:36.8 2:00.8 62.30 Linderoth, P cc 1- Simb Rooney, 2- Hidden Dragon, 3- Kiss Me Sisu
19Dec25-7 Färjestad ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.5 1:15.1 0:36.0 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 02.8 0:37.8 2:42.1 32.68 Widell, K cc 1- Bolero af Carame, 2- Nencini, 3- Noble Express
28Nov25-7 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 2:39.7 FIN 51.6 0:37.7 2:41.3 25.39 Dalborg, T cC 1- Speed Change, 2- Steel Panther, 3- Galaxy Love D.E.
18Nov25-4 Åby ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.7 1:12.8 0:37.5 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 02 0:37.3 2:02.3 10.11 Rosleff, V cC 1- Marjan Black, 2- Diamant Sensation, 3- Global Empress

5 BOLD REQUEST 2160-2 Trainer: Hanna Lähdekorpi (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 0 1 2
Life 40 9 7 7 $108,2658, bay gelding, by Bold Eagle - Jolie Reve - Lindy Lane Driver: Hanna Lähdekorpi (3-0-0-1, 0%)

22Aug25-10 Vermo ft 1620 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:36.4 2:32.4 6.30 Kylliäinen, T – –
09Aug25-10 Forssa ft 2640 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:39.4 2:32.4 4.80 Kylliäinen, T – –
26Jul25-9 Tammerfors ft 1600 Auto Std 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:35.7 2:32.4 9.60 Kylliäinen, T – –
14May25-8 Åby ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:38.9 1:18.2 0:34.9 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 30.5 0:37.3 2:41.3 5.96 Jepson, C cc 1- Jason Express, 2- Jula Menuncio, 3- Bold Request
05May25-7 Halmstad ft 2640/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.5 1:16.6 0:36.3 0:37.3 3:16.9 FIN 42.7 0:37.8 3:19.6 5.66 Uhrberg, T cC 1- Striking Eagle, 2- Jubii Vang, 3- Ekas Zalming

6 HEART OF COURAGE (FI) 2160-3 Trainer: Allan Åkerman (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 0 0 1
Life 88 8 10 14 $56,99810, black gelding, by No Frosting - Yankee Groenhof - Muscles Yankee Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

02Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.2 1:13.2 0:36.6 2:00.1 FIN 83.6 0:37.7 2:03.7 25.58 Stenquist, N cc 1- Harry M.G., 2- Tumbling Dice, 3- Perfect Score Ås
18Nov25-1 Åby ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.7 1:14.1 0:35.0 0:36.1 1:58.6 FIN 02.6 0:36.9 2:01.2 91.07 Rosleff, V cC 1- Nencini, 2- Tenoutoften, 3- Jaxon Schermer
06Nov25-10 Åby ft 2160/6 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:37.5 1:14.5 0:38.1 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN 51.3 0:37.5 2:42.3 29.83 Rosleff, V cC 1- Parfait A.F., 2- Sobel Exellence, 3- Sebbe Cee
05Oct25-8 Vaggeryd sl 2168/6 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:16.1 0:38.1 0:37.6 2:43.1 FIN 42.8 0:38.2 2:45.9 38.81 Cracchiolo, C cc 1- Devs Donator, 2- Black Emperor, 3- Keep Flying Rapida
21Sep25-9 Vaggeryd ft 2188/5 Vault Std 	 $3,230 0:40.6 1:19.4 0:37.2 0:38.1 2:45.2 FIN 03.3 0:38.5 2:48.5 88.65 Linryd, M CC 1- Ilex P.R., 2- Donna Inez, 3- Mister Aloha

7 ELEVEN O'CLOCK 2160-4 Trainer: Olof Thorson (4-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 24 1 1 3 $24,280
Life 59 6 5 6 $75,6726, bay brown gelding, by Ken Warkentin - Ten to Eleven - Infinitif Driver: Wilma Karlsson (2-0-1-0, 0%)

01Jan26-6 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:12.6 0:36.5 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 51.1 0:37.2 2:39.2 11.51 Karlstedt, T cc 1- No Talking You, 2- Extremely Sweet, 3- King Only the One
17Dec25-4 Åby ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.9 1:13.9 0:35.2 0:36.6 2:36.7 FIN 51.1 0:36.8 2:37.8 36.84 Karlstedt, T cc 1- M.H.Getonmylevel, 2- Västerbo Voodoo, 3- Go Kenneth Go
10Dec25-8 Jägersro ft 3160/3 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.2 1:17.7 0:35.6 0:37.4 3:56.3 FIN 62.1 0:37.7 3:58.4 63.42 Johansson, G cc 1- Golden Sunrise, 2- Xanthis J.R., 3- Jackson La Marc
04Dec25-2 Halmstad ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:39.9 1:19.2 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 20.6 0:37.8 2:43.6 19.36 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Summit Diablo, 2- Eleven O'Clock, 3- J.C.
22Nov25-6 Axevalla ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.1 1:15.8 0:37.1 2:40.4 FIN 51.7 0:37.5 2:42.1 31.50 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Ace Wibb, 2- Smajlis, 3- Nice Run

8 DEON W. (DE) 2160-5 Trainer: Stig-Christer Westrum (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 19 1 0 3
Life 74 16 2 10 $68,3719, bay gelding, by S.J.'s Caviar - Ottawa Sas - Abano As Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

31Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:35.8 1:13.8 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 71.2 0:37.1 2:38.9 135.31 Westrum, S cc 1- Patton, 2- J.Kagan Brick, 3- Landmark River
08Dec25-5 Färjestad ft 2660/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.7 1:16.3 0:38.6 0:37.7 3:20.8 FIN 1 0:37.7 3:20.8 46.45 Westrum, S cc 1- Deon W., 2- Explode, 3- Support Young
06Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.3 1:12.2 0:36.8 0:36.2 2:34.9 FIN 05.8 0:37.5 2:40.7 125.62 Westrum, S cc 1- Extremely Sweet, 2- High Five D.K., 3- Daniel Hazelaar
18Oct25-6 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:36.3 1:14.8 0:36.3 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 04.1 0:38.2 2:43.6 53.23 Westrum, S cc 1- Papa Crowe, 2- Ready to Go, 3- Center Bus
26Sep25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.8 1:14.8 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN d 1:56.3 18.59 Westrum, S cc 1- Nunja, 2- Savoy Brown, 3- Marion Mark

9 MONSTER WINE 2160-6 Trainer: Gustav Johansson (5-1-0-0, 20%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 9 1 0 1 $5,782
Life 21 3 3 2 $98,7745, bay brown gelding, by Googoo Gaagaa - Yquem Wine - Prince Gede Driver: Gustav Johansson (6-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-6 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:12.6 0:36.5 0:36.9 2:38.1 FIN 41.1 0:37.2 2:39.2 6.54 Johansson, G cc 1- No Talking You, 2- Extremely Sweet, 3- King Only the One
04Dec25-8 Halmstad sl 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:13.2 0:37.9 0:36.8 2:37.6 FIN 62.6 0:37.4 2:40.2 4.03 Johansson, G cc 1- Frankie Godiva, 2- Steady Victory, 3- Dareios di Poggio
18Nov25-3 Åby ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:33.0 1:11.7 0:35.2 0:35.6 1:56.9 FIN 30.8 0:35.9 1:57.7 2.64 Johansson, G CC 1- Under Armour, 2- Vision of Gideon, 3- Monster Wine
01Oct25-8 Jägersro ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:33.4 1:09.8 0:37.1 0:35.7 1:57.1 FIN 50.8 0:35.9 1:57.9 6.78 Johansson, G CC 1- That's So Spicy, 2- Victoria L.L., 3- Global Difference
08Sep25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:33.9 1:09.6 0:38.7 0:36.3 2:35.4 FIN 1 0:36.3 2:35.4 7.80 Gus Lo CC 1- Monster Wine, 2- Nunja, 3- Special Chance

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd
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Stolopp

mares. 3YO & older, earnings $12,920 - $74,294. 
Total Purse: $15,501, Purse to Winner: $6,460

Approximate Post Time: 3:15 PM Eastern /2:15 PM Central /12:15 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: AUTOSTART

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 BILLIE PARKER 2140-1 Trainer: Ingrid Bengtsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 20 4 5 0
Life 31 4 5 0 $55,5265, bay brown mare, by Bird Parker - Radysin America - Donato Hanover Driver: Valentin Prevost (0-0-0-0, 0%)

20Dec25-7 Halmstad ft 2640/1 Auto Std 	 $16,150 0:35.8 1:14.7 0:36.3 0:37.0 3:15.7 FIN 02.7 0:37.6 3:18.4 6.05 Ecce, K cc 1- Gudrid Face, 2- Ebba Kuce, 3- Kapucine d'Inverne
10Dec25-9 Jägersro ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.5 1:13.5 0:36.9 0:36.7 2:00.4 FIN 20 0:36.7 2:00.4 27.55 Ecce, K cc 1- Mister Kabuki, 2- Billie Parker, 3- Nice Steel
27Nov25-8 Halmstad ft 2640/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.7 1:17.7 0:37.4 0:38.0 3:20.6 FIN 01.7 0:38.3 3:22.3 21.87 Prevost, V cc 1- Quattro Håleryd, 2- Defender Grif, 3- Qillerbee
14Nov25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $2,691 0:36.5 1:15.2 0:37.3 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 1 0:37.3 2:39.9 2.09 Nilsson, B cc 1- Billie Parker, 2- Fabulicious, 3- Prutti di Mare
31Oct25-2 Kalmar ft 2180/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:36.5 1:14.4 0:37.2 0:36.9 2:39.6 FIN 50.7 0:36.7 2:40.3 16.13 Prevost, V cc 1- Stan Wawrinka, 2- Poker Face, 3- Ni No Noix

2 DONNA INEZ 2140-2 Trainer: Magnus Fagerberg (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 21 2 5 3
Life 38 2 9 6 $46,5906, bay mare, by Orlando Vici - Silverlök - Silver Pine Driver: Svend Dyhrberg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

26Dec25-10 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $26,918 0:34.1 1:12.1 0:36.8 0:36.7 2:37.1 FIN 51.1 0:36.9 2:38.2 24.63 Oscarsson, J cc 1- Supernova Lyjam, 2- Mary Wadd, 3- Love Bites
06Dec25-10 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.6 1:12.5 0:36.6 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 20.3 0:36.6 2:36.8 70.96 Dyhrberg, S cc 1- Official Sox, 2- Donna Inez, 3- Chocolatemere
22Nov25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:14.1 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 20.2 0:36.9 2:38.0 12.86 Bergh, R CC 1- Pure Desire, 2- Donna Inez, 3- Juventas
06Nov25-7 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.0 1:12.8 0:37.0 0:36.6 2:36.8 FIN 40.4 0:36.7 2:37.2 6.21 Oscarsson, J CC 1- Las Vegas Sisu, 2- Super Rox, 3- Galaxy Love D.E.
17Oct25-7 Halmstad ft 2640/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.4 1:15.4 0:37.7 0:37.5 3:17.9 FIN 52.1 0:37.9 3:20.0 7.46 Persson, S cc 1- Man After Midnight, 2- Kismet K., 3- White Lady Broline

3 GET GAS 2140-3 Trainer: Stefan P Pettersson (3-0-3-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 1 3
Life 26 4 3 6 $53,1905, bay brown mare, by Maharajah - Wroom Wroom - From Above Driver: Per Linderoth (16-0-1-1, 0%)

23Dec25-1 Örebro ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:40.5 1:19.7 0:38.6 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 30.8 0:38.2 2:45.0 4.11 Goop, B cc 1- Direction Face, 2- Heaven's End, 3- Get Gas
11Dec25-10 Åby ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:38.3 1:16.1 0:37.0 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 30.6 0:37.4 2:41.7 3.82 Lind, J cc 1- Nema Problema, 2- Champagne for Me, 3- Get Gas
28Nov25-4 Åby ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 82.3 0:37.9 2:42.4 10.06 Lind, J CC 1- Jula Menuncio, 2- Le Piment, 3- Ängens Starman
04Nov25-7 Axevalla sl 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.6 1:13.3 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 0 1:58.5 18.07 Lind, J cc 1- Tenoutoften, 2- Niki Lauda, 3- Mary Wadd
09Oct25-3 Örebro ft 1609/7 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.7 1:14.3 0:36.0 0:36.7 1:58.2 FIN 31.4 0:37.1 1:59.6 4.63 Lind, J CC 1- Loviseholms Crown, 2- Raffige Rune, 3- Get Gas

4 SOBEL EXELLENCE 2140-4 Trainer: Marcus Lindgren (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 2 4
Life 36 6 3 8 $51,7476, bay brown mare, by Executive Caviar - Jasmine Broline - Lindy Lane Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

22Dec25-7 Jägersro ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:12.4 0:37.0 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:37.9 25.04 Sjunnesson, J cc 1- Sobel Exellence, 2- Careful Dream, 3- Daphne T.M.
04Dec25-7 Halmstad sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:34.9 1:12.4 0:38.5 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 02.3 0:37.6 2:41.1 44.16 Björk, P cc 1- Global Flashback, 2- Kismet K., 3- Diamant Sensation
18Nov25-4 Åby ft 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.7 1:12.8 0:37.5 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 60.9 0:36.9 2:01.2 48.27 Johansson, G CC 1- Marjan Black, 2- Diamant Sensation, 3- Global Empress
06Nov25-10 Åby ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:37.5 1:14.5 0:38.1 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN 20.8 0:37.4 2:41.8 5.95 Linderoth, P Cc 1- Parfait A.F., 2- Sobel Exellence, 3- Sebbe Cee
17Oct25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:33.2 1:13.6 0:36.7 0:36.8 2:37.4 FIN 01.9 0:37.2 2:39.3 20.97 Ecce, K CC 1- Princess of Divine, 2- Nepenthe Boko, 3- Do it Dorothy

5 MIA AMORE 2140-5 Trainer: Thord Rixman (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $689
2025 15 1 0 0 $7,644
Life 26 2 0 1 $34,8536, light bay mare, by Scarlet Knight - Sofia's Love - Love You Driver: Julian Cordeau (9-2-0-0, 22%)

01Jan26-4 Åby ft 1640/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.3 1:14.8 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:01.0 FIN 50.6 0:37.0 2:01.6 63.40 Cordeau, J cc 1- Fuga Dal Bar, 2- Chelsea, 3- Working Girl
06Nov25-10 Åby ft 2160/2 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:37.5 1:14.5 0:38.1 0:37.2 2:41.0 FIN d 2:32.4 42.59 Prevost, V cc 1- Parfait A.F., 2- Sobel Exellence, 3- Sebbe Cee
26Sep25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.8 1:14.6 0:37.5 2:40.8 FIN 84 0:38.5 2:44.8 15.30 Adler, H cc 1- Pickford, 2- Antibes, 3- Nowalkrun
04Sep25-10 Åby ft 2160/5 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:37.6 1:15.5 0:36.6 0:37.4 2:41.7 FIN 72.3 0:37.9 2:44.0 25.23 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Timotejs Mona, 2- Gabriel S.H., 3- Pure Desire
26Aug25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:37.1 1:16.3 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 61.9 0:37.9 2:42.4 26.52 Adler, H cc 1- Västerbo Marbre, 2- Kant'e, 3- Hoohoo Haahaa

6 CARAMEL VOLO* (NO) 2140-6 Trainer: Anette Stene
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 2 3 0
Life 46 9 9 4 $70,8107, bay mare, by Nuncio - South Carolina - Yankee Glide Driver: Lars Anvar Kolle

28Dec25-3 Momarken ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $5,922 0:37.5 2:31.9 FIN 1 0:37.5 2:32.4 4.89 Kolle, L cc 1- Caramel Volo, 3- Max Orlando
21Dec25-5 Bjerke ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:36.4 2:32.4 12.03 Kolle, L Cc

09Dec25-8 Bjerke ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $2,530 2:31.9 FIN 0 0:36.9 2:32.4 19.58 Kolle, L cc

01Dec25-1 Jarlsberg ft 1609/6 Auto Std 	 $1,687 1:57.2 FIN 5 0:37.4 1:58.5 12.38 Kolle, L cc

15Nov25-7 Jarlsberg ft 2100/1 Auto Std 	 $5,272 1:56.1 FIN 0 0:37.0 1:56.3 39.38 Kolle, L cc

7 LIBERTAD 2140-7 Trainer: Carlos Söderström (3-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 13 1 0 3
Life 22 5 1 3 $39,9895, bay mare, by Vivid Wise As - Temaki Wise As - Muscle Hill Driver: Carlos Söderström (3-0-0-1, 0%)

16Dec25-4 Axevalla ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:16.6 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 61.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 8.06 Söderström, C cc 1- Rolyman, 2- Pickford, 3- Mint Brodda
06Dec25-2 Åby ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.9 1:14.2 0:35.7 0:36.5 1:59.8 FIN 41 0:36.8 2:00.8 77.30 Söderström, C cc 1- Steady King, 2- I'm a Dancer, 3- Knud
18Nov25-4 Åby ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.7 1:12.8 0:37.5 0:36.7 2:00.3 FIN 00.9 0:36.9 2:01.2 6.29 Söderström, C CC 1- Marjan Black, 2- Diamant Sensation, 3- Global Empress
11Nov25-2 Jägersro ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.8 1:13.9 0:37.6 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 30.6 0:37.0 2:38.3 17.71 Söderström, C CC 1- Pure Desire, 2- Kalithea, 3- Libertad
29Oct25-2 Åby ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.2 1:13.5 0:34.7 0:36.0 1:58.1 FIN 51.7 0:36.5 1:59.8 16.70 Söderström, C cc 1- Gogo, 2- Old Maid Boko, 3- Lady Adore

8 MISS LYNX* (NL) 2140-8 Trainer: Hans Crebas (8-1-0-0, 13%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 1 3 2
Life 43 6 6 2 $60,9807, bay brown mare, by Conway Fortuna - Red Quaker Queen - Quaker Jet Driver: Hans Crebas (5-0-0-0, 0%)

26Nov25-9 Åby ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:37.0 2:38.5 FIN 20.1 0:37.0 2:38.6 53.57 Crebas, H cc 1- Be My Baby, 2- Miss Lynx, 3- Can Can Broline
11Nov25-9 Jägersro ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:15.8 0:35.5 0:36.7 2:37.3 FIN 41.8 0:37.1 2:39.1 6.10 Rosleff, V CC 1- Gudrid Face, 2- Be My Baby, 3- Carmita Silvio
04Nov25-7 Axevalla sl 1640/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.6 1:13.3 0:36.5 1:59.7 FIN 00.9 0:36.7 2:00.6 7.78 Crebas, H Cc 1- Tenoutoften, 2- Niki Lauda, 3- Mary Wadd
29Sep25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.6 1:12.0 0:36.2 0:36.0 2:34.0 FIN 31.2 0:36.2 2:35.2 31.97 Crebas, H CC 1- Okaleia Boko, 2- Syrah, 3- Miss Lynx
12Sep25-4 Färjestad ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.1 1:12.1 0:35.8 0:35.8 1:57.5 FIN 21.1 0:36.1 1:58.6 12.97 Crebas, H Cc 1- Syrah, 2- Miss Lynx, 3- First for Me M.H.

9 DAPHNE T.M. 2140-9 Trainer: Gustav Johansson (5-1-0-0, 20%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 1 2 1
Life 26 3 4 3 $53,0616, bay brown mare, by Explosive Matter - No Credit Broline - Donato Hanover Driver: Gustav Johansson (6-0-0-0, 0%)

22Dec25-7 Jägersro ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:12.4 0:37.0 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 30.6 0:37.0 2:38.5 6.40 Johansson, G cc 1- Sobel Exellence, 2- Careful Dream, 3- Daphne T.M.
12Dec25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.8 0:36.4 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 20.3 0:37.7 2:41.3 7.28 Johansson, G cc 1- Global Empress, 2- Daphne T.M., 3- Funky Style
22Nov25-3 Jägersro ft 2160/9 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.4 1:15.3 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 51.5 0:37.3 2:41.4 96.64 Johansson, G cc 1- Run Like Brodda, 2- Bopperstreetgirl, 3- Princess of Divine
27Oct25-7 Halmstad ft 1640/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.2 1:11.5 0:37.7 0:36.3 1:59.3 FIN 1 0:36.3 1:59.3 5.97 Johansson, G cc 1- Daphne T.M., 2- Mega Occagnes, 3- Get the Picture
11Apr25-3 Halmstad ft 2180/2 Vault Std 	 $1,615 0:38.6 1:17.1 0:38.7 0:37.7 2:42.8 FIN 20.1 0:37.3 2:42.9 7.92 Johansson, G cc 1- GooGoo Cool, 2- Daphne T.M., 3- Flight to Paris

10 LEVEL OFF 2140-10 Trainer: Stig-Christer Westrum (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 12 1 1 1
Life 64 9 4 6 $71,6288, bay brown mare, by Uncle Lasse - Digital History - Super Photo Kosmos Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

08Dec25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/13 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.5 1:13.4 0:36.9 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 01.4 0:37.2 2:39.4 52.28 Westrum, S cc 1- Kapucine d'Inverne, 2- Pearl Kayz, 3- Speedy Vici
24Oct25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.8 1:11.3 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 03.7 0:37.3 2:39.7 28.79 Eklundh, A CC 1- Cabron, 2- Picobello, 3- Ängens Starman
29Sep25-9 Färjestad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:34.6 1:12.0 0:36.2 0:36.0 2:34.0 FIN 02.5 0:36.5 2:36.5 65.67 Pieters, D cc 1- Okaleia Boko, 2- Syrah, 3- Miss Lynx
14Sep25-8 Bjerke ft 2100/8 Auto Std 	 $4,217 0:36.8 1:57.2 FIN 0 0:37.5 1:58.5 99.74 Westrum, S cc 1- Excalibur Gene, 2- Clubber Lang
14May25-6 Åby ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.3 1:14.7 0:34.8 0:36.8 2:37.7 FIN 20.5 0:36.9 2:38.2 55.27 Pieters, D CC 1- Nilla Lane, 2- Level Off, 3- Fashion Grif

11 KINKY RAIN 2140-11 Trainer: Johan Untersteiner (30-7-2-5, 23%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 14 3 3 1
Life 27 5 5 2 $56,7515, bay mare, by Muscle Hill - Alexia Ås - Conway Hall Driver: Johan Untersteiner (23-7-1-5, 30%)

12Dec25-7 Halmstad ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.8 1:14.8 0:36.0 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 30.6 0:37.0 2:38.6 2.07 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Ivan Mauger, 2- Nencini, 3- Kinky Rain
22Nov25-3 Jägersro ft 2160/7 Vault Std 	 $13,459 0:37.4 1:15.3 0:36.9 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 82.4 0:37.5 2:42.3 7.14 Untersteiner, J Cc 1- Run Like Brodda, 2- Bopperstreetgirl, 3- Princess of Divine
02Nov25-2 Solvalla ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $21,534 0:35.2 1:10.9 0:37.4 0:36.2 2:34.9 FIN d 2:32.4 71.00 Untersteiner, J Cc 1- S.G.Empress, 2- Panthere d'Inverne, 3- Giraffa
15Oct25-5 Åby ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:35.1 1:13.4 0:34.9 0:36.4 2:36.0 FIN 51 0:36.3 2:37.0 14.15 Persson, S Cc 1- Blixt Lane, 2- Parish Crooks V.S., 3- Point Blank
16Sep25-5 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:35.0 1:14.5 0:35.7 0:36.9 2:38.0 FIN 1 0:36.9 2:38.0 2.33 Persson, S Cc 1- Kinky Rain, 2- Gogo, 3- Do it Dorothy

12 SATSUMA 2140-12 Trainer: Johan Untersteiner (30-7-2-5, 23%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 23 2 2 2
Life 39 4 5 4 $48,2266, bay brown mare, by Explosive Matter - Fruitcake - Juliano Star Driver: Peter Untersteiner (7-1-0-1, 14%)

31Dec25-6 Axevalla ft 2160/4 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.4 1:16.3 0:36.9 2:39.6 FIN 31.4 0:37.2 2:41.0 11.88 Untersteiner, Pcc 1- Galaxy Love D.E., 2- Felicia Hall, 3- Satsuma
23Dec25-4 Åby ft 1640/10 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:12.4 0:37.6 0:36.6 2:00.2 FIN 50.9 0:36.9 2:01.1 13.28 Untersteiner, Pcc 1- Simb Rooney, 2- Hidden Dragon, 3- Kiss Me Sisu
06Dec25-10 Åby ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $13,459 0:34.6 1:12.5 0:36.6 0:36.5 2:36.5 FIN 71.6 0:36.9 2:38.1 44.43 Untersteiner, Pcc 1- Official Sox, 2- Donna Inez, 3- Chocolatemere
22Nov25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/8 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:14.1 0:36.8 2:37.8 FIN 51.5 0:37.2 2:39.3 14.72 Oscarsson, J CC 1- Pure Desire, 2- Donna Inez, 3- Juventas
28Oct25-6 Axevalla ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.6 1:14.7 0:37.0 2:38.4 FIN 71.6 0:37.4 2:40.0 5.21 Persson, S CC 1- Kismet K., 2- Nolby Palema, 3- Bahta Bob

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V86-5 V4-1
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 187 m
Home stretch width: 22,3 m
Back stretch width: 22,3 m
Meetings/year: 68
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mares. 3YO & older, earnings $5,383 - $32,301.  + 20 meters when earned > $12,920. 
Total Purse: $15,501, Purse to Winner: $6,460

Approximate Post Time: 3:40 PM Eastern /2:40 PM Central /12:40 AM Pacific

: 2140 M

: VAULT

: TROT

BASE 
DISTANCE
START
METHOD

GAIT

©COPYRIGHT/DATABASE-RIGHT AB TRAV OCH GALOPP (556180–4161)

1 R.K.KIARA 2140-1 Trainer: Tommy Karlstedt (2-1-0-0, 50%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 9 1 1 1
Life 9 1 1 1 $12,2204, bay brown mare, by Trixton - NY DiamondInTheSky - Dream Vacation Driver: Julian Cordeau (9-2-0-0, 22%)

31Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 3140/10 Auto Std 	 $10,767 0:36.4 1:14.3 0:37.9 3:58.3 FIN 41.5 0:38.2 3:59.8 58.31 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Jeu Set Et Match, 2- I.D.Inner Circle, 3- Mister Who
17Dec25-2 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:14.9 0:37.4 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 31 0:37.6 2:41.1 41.99 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Matti Ruisma, 2- Karlsson N.O., 3- R.K.Kiara
17Oct25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.7 1:15.7 0:38.0 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 033.7 3:16.3 7.96 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Chok Dee, 2- Global Fidelity, 3- Josåfin af Solnäs
11Sep25-2 Åby ft 2140/1 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.9 1:16.9 0:36.7 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN d 1:58.5 11.61 Karlstedt, T cc 1- Lucille, 2- Trifli Vixi, 3- Electra Face
27Aug25-3 Åby ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $6,460 0:40.6 1:18.4 0:35.3 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:44.1 4.18 Karlstedt, T cc 1- R.K.Kiara, 2- Star Håleryd, 3- Bolets Luna

2 HALINA S.H. 2140-2 Trainer: Hanna Lähdekorpi (6-0-0-1, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 2 1 0
Life 8 2 1 0 $11,3484, black mare, by Maharajah - Stargirl - Juliano Star Driver: Gustav Johansson (6-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-8 Kalmar ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:15.9 0:36.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 1 0:37.8 2:42.1 1.82 Persson, S cc 1- Halina S.H., 2- Evangelista Face, 3- Zozo W.F.
04Dec25-3 Halmstad sl 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:17.5 0:36.7 0:38.1 2:43.0 FIN 20.1 0:38.1 2:43.1 7.47 Johansson, G cc 1- Loucalove Beaufour, 2- Halina S.H., 3- Staro Steven
14Nov25-10 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.1 1:17.8 0:37.1 0:38.1 2:43.2 FIN 1 0:38.1 2:43.2 9.75 Johansson, G cc 1- Halina S.H., 2- Maiken Palema, 3- Gem Templar
25Jul25-1 Halmstad ft 2140/12 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 2:42.7 FIN 01.4 0:38.3 2:44.1 30.61 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Amorcino, 2- Le Lumiere, 3- Perfect Steel
23Apr25-2 Halmstad ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.9 1:15.8 0:37.1 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN d 1:56.3 21.87 Lähdekorpi, H cc 1- Frank Silvio, 2- Cheerful, 3- Bottega Hanover

3 PICCADILLY PELLINI 2140-3 Trainer: Johan Untersteiner (30-7-2-5, 23%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 3 2 1 0 $10,767
Life 4 2 1 0 $10,9284, bay mare, by Face Time Bourbon - Neona Princess - Gigant Neo Driver: Johan Untersteiner (23-7-1-5, 30%)

01Jan26-3 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:16.7 0:35.8 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 011.7 0:40.3 2:52.7 3.01 Untersteiner, J cc 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Johnny Lodden, 3- Mazikeen
26Nov25-2 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 2:41.2 FIN 20.4 0:37.7 2:41.6 2.45 Untersteiner, Pcc 1- Madame Mearas, 2- Piccadilly Pellini, 3- Love Lorraine
06Nov25-3 Åby ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.3 1:16.1 0:37.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 1 0:38.0 2:42.8 3.17 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Piccadilly Pellini, 2- Piraeus Boko, 3- Lycka Spiro
15Oct25-1 Åby ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.7 1:18.9 0:36.5 0:38.3 2:43.9 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:43.9 2.29 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Piccadilly Pellini, 2- Levi Wynn, 3- Barstile
24Sep25-13 Åby ft 2140/1 Vault Qua 1:56.1 FIN 2 0:39.1 2:47.4 No Bets Karlsson, W – –

4 DYNAMITE BORE 2140-4 Trainer: Ulf Borekull (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $323
2025 13 1 0 0 $8,904
Life 19 1 0 0 $10,4385, bay brown mare, by Explosive Matter - Juliana Bore - Juliano Star Driver: Christian Fiore (0-0-0-0, 0%)

01Jan26-2 Åby ft 1640/4 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:36.2 1:14.7 0:37.3 0:37.3 2:02.5 FIN 74.5 0:38.7 2:07.0 18.75 Cordeau, J cc 1- Flame, 2- Made for Glory, 3- Naomi Lane
01Oct25-7 Jägersro ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:38.0 1:17.7 0:35.4 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 51.5 0:37.9 2:42.4 67.63 Fiore, C cc 1- Churchill Face, 2- Knoxton Cash, 3- Zidane C.D.
22Sep25-6 Halmstad ft 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.3 1:17.7 0:37.6 0:38.4 2:44.4 FIN 02.3 0:38.9 2:46.7 21.89 Fiore, C Cc 1- Nigel Fortuna, 2- King Light, 3- Kantens Beauty
27Aug25-6 Åby ft 2640/3 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:35.3 1:14.3 0:35.7 0:37.7 3:19.1 FIN 02 0:38.1 3:21.1 72.73 Fiore, C CC 1- Florenzo, 2- Modric, 3- Target Tile
15Aug25-5 Kalmar ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.0 1:14.9 0:37.5 0:37.0 2:40.1 FIN 40.6 0:37.5 2:40.7 35.10 Fiore, C Cc 1- Glorious Art, 2- Bella Bellissima, 3- Mister Smartface

5 STARO TINDRA 2140-5 Trainer: Rick Ebbinge (2-0-1-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 5 2 0 1
Life 5 2 0 1 $12,1134, bay brown mare, by Make it Happen - Staro Mary Lou - Juliano Star Driver: Rick Ebbinge (2-0-1-0, 0%)

20Dec25-8 Halmstad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $14,535 0:35.7 1:12.7 0:36.9 0:36.6 2:36.9 FIN 01.3 0:36.9 2:38.2 32.58 Ebbinge, R cc 1- Global Girlpower, 2- Budets Hildur, 3- Grace Vendil
04Dec25-4 Halmstad sl 2140/10 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.7 1:15.8 0:37.1 0:37.7 2:41.3 FIN 30.6 0:37.8 2:41.9 4.92 Ebbinge, R cc 1- Fromdreamtown, 2- Pete Baldwin, 3- Staro Tindra
24Oct25-8 Kalmar ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:17.2 0:38.3 2:44.2 FIN 1 0:38.3 2:44.2 5.19 Ebbinge, R cc 1- Staro Tindra, 2- Bourbon Crown, 3- Innovation
15Oct25-3 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.4 1:18.2 0:36.0 0:38.3 2:44.1 FIN 40.9 0:38.5 2:45.0 14.50 Paling, D cc 1- Dorito Pellini, 2- Mamadou Pellini, 3- Divine Express
22Sep25-5 Halmstad ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.8 1:17.3 0:38.8 0:38.5 2:45.1 FIN 1 0:38.5 2:45.1 7.90 Ebbinge, R cc 1- Staro Tindra, 2- Tanagra, 3- Churchill

6 EVANGELISTA FACE 2140-6 Trainer: Adrian Kolgjini (4-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 6 1 1 0
Life 6 1 1 0 $7,2574, bay brown mare, by Raja Mirchi - Like a Star - Muscle Hill Driver: Dante Kolgjini (1-0-0-0, 0%)

19Dec25-8 Kalmar ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:37.2 1:15.9 0:36.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 20.7 0:38.0 2:42.8 4.29 Kolgjini, D cc 1- Halina S.H., 2- Evangelista Face, 3- Zozo W.F.
10Dec25-4 Jägersro ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.1 1:17.0 0:37.2 0:37.7 2:42.8 FIN d 2:32.4 2.67 Kolgjini, A cc 1- Magic Jewel, 2- Caddie West, 3- Henessi Odessa
22Nov25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:38.3 1:19.1 0:36.8 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.5 8.55 Kolgjini, A cc 1- Evangelista Face, 2- Staro Steven, 3- Orlena Boko
11Nov25-1 Jägersro ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.2 1:14.5 0:37.2 0:37.4 2:40.2 FIN 67.4 0:39.1 2:47.6 14.74 Kolgjini, A cc 1- Picture Brodda, 2- I Let You Know, 3- Fabulous n'Away
27May25-5 Gävle ft 2140/11 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:38.9 1:17.2 0:36.0 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 02.5 0:38.0 2:42.9 11.50 Kolgjini, A cc 1- My Creation, 2- Who's Malvina, 3- Global Good Time

7 LILLIPILLI TEMPLAR 2140-7 Trainer: Anna Forssell (1-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 0 4
Life 8 1 0 4 $10,1646, bay mare, by Fourth Dimension - Bimbimbie - Zola Boko Driver: Jesper Rydberg (5-0-0-0, 0%)

03Dec25-5 Solvalla ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $6,460 0:36.1 1:16.1 0:36.4 0:37.4 2:40.1 FIN 61.8 0:37.8 2:41.9 55.29 Rydberg, J cc 1- Global Evolution, 2- Frog di Girifalco, 3- Laststarinheaven
28Nov25-3 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.8 2:42.0 FIN 0 2:32.4 9.85 Rydberg, J Cc 1- Dats Milian, 2- Green Crowe, 3- Mister Who
23Nov25-9 Mantorp ft 2140/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.7 1:17.5 0:38.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 FIN 30.3 0:38.0 2:42.9 18.36 Rydberg, J Cc 1- Solkattens Corsa, 2- Miami Mearas, 3- LilliPilli Templar
13Nov25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.6 1:15.7 0:37.2 2:39.5 FIN 62.5 0:37.8 2:42.0 22.63 Persson, S CC 1- Blyger S.R.P., 2- Power of Love, 3- Ibrox Zet
03Nov25-6 Årjäng ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $2,691 0:39.8 1:20.0 0:37.4 0:39.0 2:47.1 FIN 30.3 0:38.7 2:47.4 2.89 Jepson, C CC 1- Crackeur, 2- Lily F.M., 3- LilliPilli Templar

8 RESUIT 2140-8 Trainer: Maria Törnqvist (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 8 1 0 1
Life 16 2 1 2 $12,1345, bay mare, by From Above - Rejah - Maharajah Driver: Dwight Pieters (0-0-0-0, 0%)

26Jul25-7 Kalmar ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 0:37.2 2:39.3 FIN 31.4 0:37.5 2:40.7 48.90 Persson, F CC 1- Kiss My I.D., 2- Classic Roper, 3- Resuit
17Jul25-6 Karlshamn ft 1680/9 Auto Std 	 $2,153 0:38.0 2:07.6 FIN 52.2 0:38.6 2:09.8 5.86 Rosleff, V cc 1- Gloria S.H., 2- Wendelanna, 3- Peanut Onion
30Jun25-8 Kalmar ft 2640/1 Vault Std 	 $5,383 0:37.8 1:19.5 0:37.0 0:38.2 3:23.6 FIN 71.7 0:38.9 3:25.3 40.95 Svanhall, M cc 1- Old Maid Boko, 2- Global Fairy Tale, 3- SofiadansarGoogoo
22Jun25-12 Kalmar ft 2160/8 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:39.2 1:18.0 0:36.2 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN 61.6 0:37.9 2:43.9 49.76 Ohlsson, U cc 1- Dolce Far Niente, 2- Maraschino, 3- Zazza Zizzy Zack
06Jun25-5 Kalmar ft 2160/3 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.1 2:43.3 FIN 56.1 0:39.2 2:49.4 9.48 Ginman, O cc 1- Taurus Tile, 2- Zozo W.F., 3- Outlaw Newport

9 BEARAPRIL 2140-9 Trainer: Erik Andersson (0-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 15 0 2 2
Life 20 0 3 2 $11,4995, light bay mare, by Tobin Kronos - Garbo Tilly - Vip Tilly Driver: Ole Johan Östre (17-4-0-2, 24%)

16Dec25-7 Axevalla ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.3 1:14.8 0:37.6 2:41.1 FIN 20.5 0:37.7 2:41.6 5.49 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Hans Palema, 2- Bearapril, 3- Mazikeen
09Dec25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:39.4 1:17.8 0:38.0 2:42.8 FIN 30.2 0:38.1 2:43.0 21.40 Oscarsson, K cc 1- Pack Control, 2- Västerbo Monroe, 3- Bearapril
18Nov25-5 Åby ft 1640/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.4 1:14.2 0:36.4 0:36.8 2:00.8 FIN d 2:32.4 42.25 Karlsson, P cc 1- Piraeus Boko, 2- GettingJiggyWitit, 3- Sobel Lady Caviar
07Nov25-5 Färjestad ft 1640/1 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:35.9 1:13.9 0:35.3 0:36.4 1:59.4 FIN 04.5 0:37.7 2:03.9 19.19 Andersson, O cc 1- Headstrong, 2- Demon Marke, 3- Ture Travare
19Oct25-5 Örebro ft 2100/6 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.1 1:16.5 0:37.1 0:37.9 2:39.2 FIN 51.1 0:38.1 2:40.3 3.12 Östre, O cc 1- Woo Doo Doo Art, 2- Winona, 3- Gemera Hall

10 SANDYSOUL 2140-10 Trainer: Stefan P Pettersson (3-0-3-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 1 2 1
Life 10 1 2 1 $10,6274, bay mare, by Readly Express - Spice Girl U.S. - Yankee Glide Driver: Thomas Dalborg (3-0-0-0, 0%)

30Dec25-2 Mantorp ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:36.7 1:16.4 0:38.9 0:38.5 2:44.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 1.35 Lind, J cc 1- Liberation, 2- Gooseberry, 3- Finans Vendil
11Dec25-3 Åby ft 2160/1 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 1:16.0 0:35.0 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 52.4 0:37.8 2:43.4 8.35 Lind, J cc 1- Mellby Nosey, 2- Odessa River, 3- Zoocie Primus
23Nov25-7 Mantorp ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:36.0 1:14.5 0:36.7 0:37.5 2:40.7 FIN 60.7 0:37.7 2:41.4 41.88 Lind, J cc 1- Hankypanky Leonie, 2- Nyharajah, 3- Bugatti M.I.
07Nov25-2 Färjestad ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:37.1 1:16.4 0:36.2 0:37.5 2:40.5 FIN 41.4 0:37.8 2:41.9 12.43 Lind, J cc 1- Celtic Tonga, 2- Lill Kagan, 3- Gaya Vendil
08Sep25-6 Mantorp ft 2140/6 Vault Std 	 $3,768 0:38.0 1:15.8 0:36.0 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 21.2 0:37.9 2:42.2 2.94 Lind, J cc 1- Noblesse Brodda, 2- Sandysoul, 3- Fleur

11 SOUTHWIND QUEST (US) 2140-11 Trainer: Anders Svanstedt (3-1-0-1, 33%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 7 1 0 3
Life 7 1 0 3 $10,7024, bay brown mare, by Bar Hopping - Southwind Chai - Chapter Seven Driver: Per Linderoth (16-0-1-1, 0%)

31Dec25-3 Axevalla ft 2140/2 Vault Std 	 $10,767 0:38.2 1:16.8 0:37.8 2:41.7 FIN 30.9 0:38.0 2:42.6 41.68 Svanstedt, A cc 1- The Great One, 2- Heathcliff D.E., 3- Southwind Quest
22Nov25-2 Axevalla ft 2140/7 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.6 1:16.3 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 34.3 0:38.1 2:43.1 5.02 Svanstedt, A cc 1- O.M.Kerlone, 2- Mackenzie Bro, 3- Southwind Quest
29Oct25-4 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.2 1:15.3 0:37.6 0:37.3 2:39.9 FIN 72.1 0:37.8 2:42.0 19.59 Svensson, E cc 1- Frenchy Boy, 2- On Track Massimo, 3- Power of Love
24Sep25-3 Åby ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:15.8 0:35.9 0:37.5 2:40.4 FIN 02.2 0:38.0 2:42.6 2.79 Jepson, C cc 1- PrincessoftheDawn, 2- Chok Dee, 3- Elastica
11Sep25-1 Åby ft 2140/4 Vault Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 1:18.2 0:37.1 0:38.2 2:43.5 FIN 1 0:38.2 2:43.5 10.14 Jepson, C cc 1- Southwind Quest, 2- Saphira Fire, 3- Cortina

12 VALNES PENNY 2160-1 Trainer: Christoffer Eriksson (14-4-1-2, 29%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $807
2025 24 0 3 3 $17,819
Life 44 0 5 4 $30,5145, black mare, by Prodigious - Edel - Daguet Rapide Driver: Christoffer Eriksson (13-3-0-3, 23%)

07Jan26-2 Åby ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.6 2:41.0 FIN 40.5 0:37.7 2:41.5 12.18 Eriksson, C cc 1- Iza Teemer, 2- Pickford, 3- Leopard Rock
23Dec25-1 Åby ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.3 1:15.7 0:36.3 0:37.3 2:39.6 FIN 41.4 0:37.6 2:41.0 37.60 Eklundh, A cc 1- I'm Still Standing, 2- Princess Beluga, 3- Kismet K.
17Dec25-3 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:36.9 2:37.9 FIN 31 0:37.1 2:38.9 4.98 Eriksson, C cc 1- Working Girl, 2- Evita A., 3- Valnes Penny
06Dec25-2 Åby ft 1640/9 Auto Std 	 $8,075 0:34.9 1:14.2 0:35.7 0:36.5 1:59.8 FIN 81.5 0:37.0 2:01.3 54.20 Kihlström, Ö cc 1- Steady King, 2- I'm a Dancer, 3- Knud
26Nov25-6 Åby ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:37.9 2:42.3 FIN d 1:56.3 13.54 Handfast, M CC 1- Gold Man Fi, 2- Global Delightful, 3- Ready for Party

Date Track TC Dist/PP Start Type Purse F500 F1000 L500 W/500 WTime FIN /500 Time Odds Driver Shoes 1st 2nd 3rd

V86-7 DD-1 V4-3
TRIFECTA EXACTAQUINELLA

Track length: 1000 m
Home stretch: 187 m
Home stretch width: 22,3 m
Back stretch width: 22,3 m
Meetings/year: 68
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13 FEBE* 2160-2 Trainer: Öivind Strand
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 10 0 2 3
Life 31 2 9 5 $24,1316, bay mare, by From Above - Imakethecashflow - Revenue Driver: Victor Rosleff (13-1-3-1, 8%)

28Dec25-7 Momarken ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,935 2:31.9 FIN 0 2:32.4 23.64 Austevoll, G cc

06Dec25-1 Bjerke ft 1609/2 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:37.2 2:32.4 19.01 Austevoll, G cc

29Nov25-7 Biri ft 1609/5 Auto Std 	 $1,897 2:31.9 FIN 2 0:37.3 2:32.4 12.40 Austevoll, G cc

17Nov25-11 Färjestad ft 2140/2 Auto Std 	 $1,615 0:35.3 1:15.4 0:37.1 0:37.6 2:40.9 FIN 30.5 0:37.7 2:41.4 10.27 Smedtorp, J cc 1- Humble Malt, 2- Kantens Cash, 3- Febe
30Oct25-6 Klosterskogenft 2100/9 Auto Std 	 $1,897 0:38.3 1:56.1 FIN 3 0:38.5 1:56.3 29.82 Austevoll, G cc 1- Just In Time N.O., 3- Febe

14 CHANDY R.D. 2160-3 Trainer: Madeleine Nordström (2-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 1 0 0 0 $161
2025 10 0 0 0 $2,724
Life 45 0 2 3 $20,3717, light bay mare, by Amaru Boko - Catalina R.D. - Giant Chill Driver: Sofie Ericsson (1-0-0-0, 0%)

07Jan26-8 Åby ft 2140/1 Vault Std 	 $2,153 0:37.7 1:18.0 0:36.9 0:37.9 2:42.2 FIN d 2:32.4 17.22 Untersteiner, J cc 1- Sunshine Eagle S., 2- Mac Idzarda, 3- Justbeforemidnight
15Sep25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/3 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.5 0:36.2 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 06.8 0:38.7 2:45.9 126.49 Ericsson, S Cc 1- Kumla Fromentro, 2- Galaxy Love D.E., 3- Chloe Haythrow
08Sep25-9 Halmstad ft 2140/11 Auto Std 	 $1,292 0:35.0 1:15.8 0:37.5 0:37.7 2:41.4 FIN 51.1 0:37.9 2:42.5 30.20 Ericsson, S Cc 1- Lucy Luu, 2- Prince of Darkness, 3- Foolish Pleasure
22Jul25-5 Jägersro ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:11.6 0:37.6 0:36.7 2:37.2 FIN 09.1 0:38.8 2:46.3 85.54 Bergström, H Cc 1- Mr Zimmerman, 2- Lövdala Kenji, 3- Silver Kornell
17Jun25-6 Jägersro ft 1640/8 Auto Std 	 $5,383 0:34.6 1:11.8 0:36.0 0:36.0 1:58.0 FIN 04.2 0:37.2 2:02.2 333.84 Nordström, P Cc 1- Katmai, 2- Lots of Fun Sisu, 3- Love Silvio

15 OCEANNA BOKO 2160-4 Trainer: Ingrid Bengtsson (3-0-0-0, 0%)
2026 0 0 0 0
2025 16 1 3 1
Life 25 2 4 3 $26,5525, bay brown mare, by Googoo Gaagaa - Tropicana Ås - Manofmanymissions Driver: Valentin Prevost (0-0-0-0, 0%)

16Dec25-9 Jägersro ft 2140/4 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.5 1:12.4 0:36.2 0:36.7 2:37.0 FIN d 2:32.4 38.95 Prevost, V cc 1- Louis Vuitton, 2- Kerie, 3- Caddie Skott
27Nov25-9 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:37.4 1:16.6 0:38.9 0:37.8 2:42.1 FIN 61.3 0:38.2 2:43.4 46.56 Prevost, V cC 1- Chelsea, 2- Sky Brigadoon, 3- Keepthesugarcoming
11Nov25-7 Jägersro ft 2140/9 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:34.3 1:10.9 0:36.1 0:36.4 2:35.8 FIN 53.6 0:37.2 2:39.4 45.05 Prevost, V cC 1- Funny Money, 2- Arnie Silvio, 3- Sunflower Tile
01Oct25-6 Jägersro ft 2140/5 Auto Std 	 $4,306 0:35.8 1:13.6 0:37.4 0:37.1 2:38.8 FIN 60.6 0:37.2 2:39.4 7.28 Prevost, V cC 1- Bopperstreetgirl, 2- Agarita, 3- Power of Sand
15Sep25-4 Halmstad ft 2140/6 Auto Std 	 $3,768 0:36.2 1:15.5 0:36.2 0:37.1 2:39.1 FIN 42.1 0:37.6 2:41.2 27.42 Prevost, V cC 1- Kumla Fromentro, 2- Galaxy Love D.E., 3- Chloe Haythrow
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